
NORFOLK CIRCUIT COURT
ALL CASES DOCKET
ALL COURTROOMS

ALL JUDGES
DECEMBER 18, 2025...JANUARY 17, 2026

Civil Cases

CT #
CASE NUMBER PLAINTIFF/DEFENDANT PLT ATTY/DEF ATTY DIVISION TIME TYPE

CL25007509-00 IOSIF, MIGUEL
PROSPER 9TH BAY, LLC

KRYSTINIAK, SCOTT
CROMWELL, JAMES

!!! 09:30 AM MOT2

CL23000026-00 O'BANNON, TRAVIS
*DAVIS, DIONNE

REYES, RYAN !!! 09:00 AM DIS

CL24004343-00 *MCKINNEY-WHACK,
STACEY
*HAT WORLD, INC.

SEBOK, ANDREW
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM DIS

CL24011673-00 ROBERTSON, DANA
ENGLISH, CASANDRA

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM DIS

CL25001885-00 SUMBLIN, KEITH
TONGE, SHADON

PRO SE
PETTREY, KEVIN

!!! 09:00 AM MOT

CL25006369-00 CREDIT ACCEPTANCE
CORP
ANSPAUGH, DANIELLE

CASTLES, LIZA
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN



CL25006370-00 CREDIT ACCEPTANCE
CORP
LOWERY, JENNIFER

CASTLES, LIZA
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL25006782-00 DITECH FINANCIAL LLC
LATHAM, TODD

SHUTZ, TRACI
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL25007112-00 COMMONWEALTH
TRUSTEES, LLC
*DAGGETT, DAVID

TUSSEY, SARA !!! 09:00 AM MOT

CL25008710-00 CLYBURN, BRANDON
CLYBURN, SHANICE

LEGUM, STEVEN
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM CH

CL25010075-00 MOODY, MYA NICHOLE
CONGDON, MYA
NICHOLE

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM NAME

CL25010076-00 MOODY, MIA
ALEXANDER
CONGDON, MIA
ALEXANDER

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM NAME

CL25010857-00 ROBINSON, LAUSHAUN
*PARK PLACE FINANCE
LLC

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM INFP

CL25010869-00 TUCKER, JAMES
*CHRISTMAS, TAKIA

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM INFP

CL24011794-00 BARNES, BRIANNA
BARNES, SHAWN

FANNEY, JORDAN
HARDING, DARRELL

!!! 09:30 AM MOT

CL24011794-01 BARNES, SHAWN
BARNES, BRIANNA

HARDING, DARRELL
FANNEY, JORDAN

!!! 09:30 AM MOT

CL25009160-00 PAZ, MADISON
PAZ, MICHAEL

PETTREY, KEVIN
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL25009433-00 PROGRESSIVE
UNIVERSAL

BRIGGS, KEVIN !!! 09:30 AM CAS



*KASHAUN BENTON, A
MINOR

CL25008679-00 *VELASQUEZ RUIZ,
ROMAN
GEICO

GREEN, KATEY
PRO SE

!!! 10:00 AM CAS

CL25010921-00 ELLISON, JESSALYN
REID, O'RYAN

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM CH

CL25010649-00 SENTARA LEIGH
HOSPITAL
*LEACH, SHARON

DICKERSON, COLLEEN !!! 10:00 AM APTG

CL11005330-05 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
WILEY, MICHAEL

OSBOURNE, SHANNON
HARMON, HARRY

!!! 02:00 PM HEAR

CL25006406-00 BLONDIN, EVERETT J
TENNILL-BLONDIN,
EVERETT T

AMICK, REGINA !!! 09:30 AM NAME

CL25002463-00 WATFORD, BRYON
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
TERKOVICH, JESSICA

!!! 09:30 AM HEAR

CL24007981-00 *WESLEY, CAROL
*LEITH, MARIA

MCNELIS, EDWARD
DILLMAN, RODNEY

!!! 02:00 PM PTC

CL25008352-00 BURNETT, CELIA
*HEKLER, HEDY

MACON, CLAY
BROWN, SAMUEL

!!! 02:00 PM DEM

CL25008480-00 REYES, ANA
GUILLEN, ALAN

DEWLEW, BERNICE
DOUGLAS, NATALIE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL22004840-02 BLACK, DANIELLE
REDDRICK, CHESTER;
JR

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL24007015-02 KELLY, HELEN
WRIGHT WAY MEDICAL

WHITLOW, SCOTT
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM SC



TRANSPORT

CT #
CASE NUMBER PLAINTIFF/DEFENDANT PLT ATTY/DEF ATTY DIVISION TIME TYPE

CJ25000103-00 *NDHS
*CONLON, FAITH

SMITH, MARVIN
BAILEY, NIKEVA

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CJ25000103-01 *NDHS
*CONLON, FAITH

SMITH, MARVIN
BAILEY, NIKEVA

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CJ25000112-00 *HOLMES-RANDOLPH,
TRINITY
RYDER, DANA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CJ25000131-00 *PURNELL, MAURICE;
JR
MOORE, ASHLEY

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CJ25000131-01 *PURNELL, MAURICE;
JR
MOORE, ASHLEY

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CJ25000160-00 *HARBOR, KATIE
*HARBOR, SANDRA

MAPP-JONES, SHARRI
PRO SE

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CJ25000160-01 *HARBOR, KATIE
*HARBOR, SANDRA

MAPP-JONES, SHARRI
PRO SE

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CJ25000161-00 *HARBOR, KATIE
*HARBOR, SANDRA

MAPP-JONES, SHARRI
PRO SE

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CJ25000161-01 *HARBOR, KATIE
*HARBOR, SANDRA

MAPP-JONES, SHARRI
PRO SE

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL24003746-00 DUDLEY, KATHLEEN
DUDLEY, THURMAN

CORNATZER, BETSY
BELL, ALEXANDER

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL24003746-01 DUDLEY, THURMAN BELL, ALEXANDER !!! 02:30 PM TBS



DUDLEY, KATHLEEN CORNATZER, BETSY

CL24005207-01 GRIEVE, TYLER
LOUIS, MAIACKOVSKY

PRO SE !!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL24009998-00 TAYLOR, RHONDA
FUEL FEED PLAZA
HOME CENTER

PAULSON, JOHN
GONZALEZ, JONATHAN

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL24010092-00 VEGA, MARIA
BRUCE, JOHN

HUANG, JEREMY
BARRETT, DARDEN

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL25000447-00 ROJAS, ABEL
WOOD, JONATHAN

MILLER, BRADFORD
TEAGUE, STEPHEN

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL25001481-00 GRIFFIN, MICHELE
GRIFFIN, FRANKLIN

DAVIES-HACKENBERG,
BRYNNE
PRO SE

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL25001481-01 GRIFFIN, FRANKLIN
GRIFFIN, MICHELE

PRO SE
DAVIES-HACKENBERG,
BRYNNE

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL25001835-00 WALLS, ARIEL
WALLS, JACHIN; JR

MARLE, SIMON
JACOBSON, KENNETH

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL25001835-01 WALLS, JACHIN; JR
WALLS, ARIEL

JACOBSON, KENNETH
MARLE, SIMON

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL25005522-00 *HENSLEY, MELONY
*TAN-TORRES, SUSAN

ZOBEL, DAVID
MCCORMICK, JOHN

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL25005522-01 *TAN-TORRES, SUSAN
*HENSLEY, MELONY

MCCORMICK, JOHN
ZOBEL, DAVID

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL25008134-00 EVANS, DEVONIE
*NEW AGE HOME
BUYERS LLC

RATAJZCAK, RICHARD
DARNELL, MARC

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL25008134-01 KRS HOLDINGS LLC
NEW AGE HOME

WELLMAN, STANLEY
DARNELL, MARC

!!! 02:30 PM TBS



BUYERS LLC

CL25008141-00 *MERZLAK, RONALD
*WILSON, AARON

KRYSTINIAK, SCOTT
HARTIN, SCOTT

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL25008480-00 REYES, ANA
GUILLEN, ALAN

DEWLEW, BERNICE
DOUGLAS, NATALIE

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL25002794-00 CHAMBERS, JOEL
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM OLP

CL25003740-00 MAHANEY, ANTHONY
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM OLP

CL25008227-00 SPRUILL, DEVON
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE !!! 09:30 AM HEAR

CL25009107-00 MCNEIL, CRAIG
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

CONNOR, RAPHAEL !!! 09:30 AM HEAR

CL25009552-00 WARREN, SANDY
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE !!! 09:30 AM OLP

CL25010089-00 JONES, DARRELL
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE !!! 09:30 AM HEAR

CL25001951-00 SYKES, JANET
SYKES, FLOYD

PRO SE
HARDING, THOMAS

!!! 09:00 AM SANC

CL25001951-01 SYKES, FLOYD
SYKES, JANET

HARDING, THOMAS
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM SANC

CL25006481-00 ROBERTS, ASHLEY
ROBERTS, VIVIAN

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM CH



CL25010858-00 SMITH, LATASHA
SMITH, GLENN

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:10 AM CH

CL25010855-00 SENTARA NORFOLK
GENERAL HOSP
*MANGISEL, EDITHA

DICKERSON, COLLEEN !!! 09:00 AM APTG

CL25010924-00 PARK, GEE WOO
VIDRINE, ELIJAH DAVID

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM CH

CL25009276-00 *WEBB, LEWIS W; III
TERMINATION OF
TRUST

LAMBERT, MORGAN A !!! 09:00 AM MOT

CL25007363-00 PALERMO, ANTHONY R
CRAWFORD, BRITTNEY

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL25010142-00 STATE FARM MUTUAL
AUTOMOBILE
*RANDOLPH, LILIANA
MIKAELA

CHUDZINSKI, AMY L !!! 10:00 AM CAS

CL21006834-03 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
PETERSON, DERRICK
LEON

MAUST, BROCK
GREGG, ARTISHA

!!! 02:00 PM HEAR

CL25007063-00 SHERIFF, GEORGE
SHOEMAKER, JUSTIN

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CJ25000123-00 *HEYWARD, NYEMIA
DAVIS, CHRISTOPHER

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL24001989-00 PARRADO ACCEDO,
CAROLINA
CUTTING, PIERCY

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM DIS

CL24010811-00 COLEY, TRACY
CITY OF NORFOLK

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM DIS



CL24010843-00 SEALY, ANTHONY
SEALY, ERICA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM DIS

CL24011418-00 BOCANEGRA, DAVID
BOCANEGRA, CINDY

LEWIS, KIM !!! 09:00 AM DIS

CL24012351-00 LAMBERT, ANDREA
LAMBERT, BRANDON

WILKINSON, WILLIAM !!! 09:00 AM DIS

CL25006037-00 HADLEY, JOEL
*MUSTGRAVE, MICHAEL

ANDERSON, JEFFREY
FLAX, JEFFREY

!!! 09:00 AM MOT

CL25006106-00 CHICAGO TITLE OF
MICHIGAN
JEFFRIES, SHONETTE

BROWN, TIFFANY
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL25008710-00 CLYBURN, BRANDON
CLYBURN, SHANICE

LEGUM, STEVEN
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM CH

CL25009340-00 FLORES BARAHONA,
MARY
AMEND VITAL RECORD

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25010911-00 DAVENPORT, YKITA
DAVENPORT, KATHY

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM CH

CL25010320-00 UNITED SERVICE
AUTOMOBILE
*UZZLE, CHARLOTTE

BABCOCK, TINA !!! 09:30 AM CAS

CL25006372-00 BRAZ, ALIDA
DAGGETT, DAVID

REID, TREVOR
PRO SE

!!! 10:00 AM GARN

CL23003278-00 HARRIS, DEBORAH
*ROGERS, STACEY

CRUMP, KIM
HERBERT, RONALD

!!! 09:00 AM MOT

CL23014565-00 MIDFIRST BANK
*JENKINS, DONALD

SMALLEY, JAMES !!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CJ25000059-00 *SPENCER, CECILY
DEROUEN, TERMAINE

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL



CT #
CASE NUMBER PLAINTIFF/DEFENDANT PLT ATTY/DEF ATTY DIVISION TIME TYPE

CL25009927-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
WILLIAMS, CRAIG E

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25010607-00 COOPER, JOSHUA
FORREST-COFFIN,
MELISSA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL25010609-00 FORREST-COFFIN,
MELISSA
COOPER, JOSHUA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL25010185-00 PLEDGER, UTICA
SELLERS, KEVIN; SR

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL25004493-00 CITY OF NORFOLK
*ANTHONY, ALLEN

DUNN, JASON !!! 02:00 PM HEAR

CL25003145-00 EDWARDS, SHYHIEM
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

LATUGA, BRIAN !!! 02:30 PM HEAR

CL25005602-00 RUFFINO, GABRIELLE
ESTATE OF JEFFERY
RUFFINO

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25005976-00 RONALD SLAVEN, JR.
ADMIN
*FERRER, FREDERICK

SLAVEN, RONALD !!! 09:00 AM MOT

CL25009334-00 LEWIS, BRITTANY
O'BRIEN, CHRISTINA

MARLE, SIMON
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM CH

CL25009539-00 EDWARD, PATRICK
AMEND DEATH
CERTIFICATE

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM HEAR



CL25010009-00 MOORE, TASHA
MACK, QUAASHIE

PRO SE !!! 09:10 AM CH

CL26000110-00 BROTHERS, TONY
SMITH, DALISHA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:20 AM CH

CL25008204-00 *OWENS, CONNIE
BRACKETT, CONNIE

DRISCOLL, FRANK !!! 09:30 AM APTG

CL25011097-00 *MERCURY INSURANCE
GROUP
*POLLARD, PRINCE

MORGAN, JACKSON !!! 09:30 AM HEAR

CL26000120-00 MALONE, HAILEY
SMILEY, THOMAS

PRO SE !!! 09:30 AM CH

CL25010488-00 MESA UNDERWRITERS
SPECIALTY
*HAROLD, ONYX

WILLIAMS, BRITNEY !!! 09:00 AM CAS

CL25011073-00 SENTARA NORFOLK
GENERAL
*DAWSON, ROSALIE

DICKERSON, COLLEEN !!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25011074-00 SENTARA LEIGH
HOSPITAL
*BASS, DALE

DICKERSON, COLLEEN !!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL26000102-00 SENTARA LEIGH
HOSPITAL
*AMERSON, ERNESTINE

DICKERSON, COLLEEN !!! 09:00 AM APTG

CL25011078-00 SENTARA NORFOLK
GENERAL
*OWEN, DAVID

DICKERSON, COLLEEN !!! 09:00 AM APTG

CL25005996-00 BENNETT, MARIA
BENNETT, JOSHUA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:10 AM CH

CL25008754-00 BRITT, VICTORIA
MCINTYRE, DAVID

PRO SE !!! 09:20 AM CH



CL25006971-00 NORDEEN, SALLY
NORDEEN, MICHAEL

HARDING, DARRELL
WEISBERG, NOAH

!!! 09:30 AM MOT

CL25010527-00 *MICHAEL, PATRICIA
MICHAEL, DONOVAN

SCEVIOUR, TIMOTHY !!! 09:30 AM APTG

CL26000190-00 HUNTER, MORYA
ORDAINED MINISTERS
LICENSE

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM HEAR

CL25002880-00 PROGRESSIVE
ADVANCED
TISON, MARY JO

BRADLEY, JESSICA !!! 09:00 AM CAS

CL25006804-00 STATE FARM MUTUAL
*BROOKS, LANIAH

BABCOCK, TINA !!! 09:00 AM CAS

CL25006811-00 STATE FARM
AUTOMOBILE
*HOOKS, AAMARA

BABCOCK, TINA !!! 09:00 AM CAS

CL25006812-00 STATE FARM
AUTOMOBILE
*HOOKS, ALLURE

BABCOCK, TINA !!! 09:00 AM CAS

CL25006813-00 STATE FARM MUTUAL
*HOOKS, LENNOX

BABCOCK, TINA !!! 09:00 AM CAS

CL25010837-00 EDMONDS, JAHCOBI
BRADLEY, JANIZA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:10 AM CH

CL24010675-00 DARBY, VINCENT; JR
DARBY, TAKEMA

PRO SE !!! 09:20 AM CH

CL24011718-00 MOYLER, JOVAN
MOYLER, LARRY

PRO SE !!! 09:30 AM CH

CL25004562-00 HARRISON, REBECCA
HARRISON, JAMES

STITELY, JULIA
ZEBEDEO, QUILLYN

!!! 09:30 AM COMP



CL25010944-00 MATTA, MARCIANO
MATTA, KIRA

PRO SE !!! 09:40 AM CH

CL15000473-01 ALEXANDER, GIOVANNI
AMEND NAME CHANGE
FINAL ORDER

BERINGER, JESSE
PRO SE

!!! 10:00 AM HEAR

CL24011633-02 REED, JESSICA
REED, DANIELLA

PRO SE
MCCLENNEY, TAMMY

!!! 10:00 AM SC

CJ25000170-00 BOMAR, MASTER
ROBERT
LORSON-FOX, KERI

PRO SE
KELLEY, MELISSA

!!! 09:00 AM DIS

CJ25000170-01 BOMAR, MASTER
ROBERT
LORSON-FOX, KERI

PRO SE
KELLEY, MELISSA

!!! 09:00 AM DIS

CL25006601-00 TIDEWATER FINANCE
CO
BRICKHOUSE,
DESAUNA

CAUDLE, ROBERT
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL25008062-00 PERKINS, IRIS
AMPOMAH, TONY

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM CH

CL25008369-01 WILLIAMS, TOMMY
PERMIT APPEAL

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25009027-00 RUIZ, JACK
RUIZ, NATASHA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM SC

CL25010880-00 RIVER HEIGHTS
CAPITAL LLC
SAVAGE, PHYLLIS

SHUTTZ, TRACI
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25007153-00 STAPLES-GRANT,
CRYSTAL
GRANT, RICHARD

PRO SE !!! 09:10 AM CH



CL25011011-00 MAI, MINH
HOANG, JULIE

PRO SE !!! 09:20 AM CH

CL25003680-00 G4 REMODELING INC
*BROWN, JEREMY

SAMS, BRUCE
HOWELL, JEFF

!!! 09:30 AM PLEA

CL25010748-00 *ROSS, QUENTIN; JR
*GALLAGHER BASSETT
SERVICES INC

WHITELAW, DENISE !!! 09:30 AM CAS

CJ24000153-00 *CDHS
DUNCAN, AMBER

LANTZ, ADAM
TRIPP, ASHLEIGH

!!! 09:00 AM TRYL

CJ24000154-00 *CDHS
DUNCAN, AMBER

LANTZ, ADAM
TRIPP, ASHLEIGH

!!! 09:00 AM TRYL

CJ24000155-00 *CDHS
DUNCAN, AMBER

LANTZ, ADAM
TRIPP, ASHLEIGH

!!! 09:00 AM TRYL

CT #
CASE NUMBER PLAINTIFF/DEFENDANT PLT ATTY/DEF ATTY DIVISION TIME TYPE

CL24009948-00 CITY OF NORFOLK
*PARRISH, DANIEL L

GRAVES, RYAN B
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM MOT

CL24011030-00 KRUP, NATHALIE
NUNES, FERNANDO

DENTON, JEREMIAH
CASEY, BRIAN

!!! 02:00 PM PTC

CL22013224-00 INMAN, PAIGE
INMAN, GEORGE

MCCRACKEN,
MICHELLE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM TRYL

CL24011280-00 TOWNLEY, PAIGE
INMAN, GEORGE

MCCRACKEN,
MICHELLE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM TRYL

CL22013224-01 INMAN, GEORGE
INMAN, PAIGE

PRO SE
MCCRACKEN,
MICHELLE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL



CL24012783-00 ESTATE OF HY
NGUYEN
MATTER OF ESTATE

TRAPANI, PHILIP
NONE

!!! 09:30 AM SC

CL25010628-00 ESTATE OF DAVID HALL
MATTER OF ESTATE

TRAPANI, PHILIP
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM SC

CL25010633-00 ESTATE OF DIANE
STYRON
MATTER OF ESTATE

TRAPANI, PHILIP
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM SC

CL25003907-00 ESTATE OF SHIRLEY
MILLER
MATTER OF ESTATE

GIBSON, B CULLEN
PRO SE

!!! 10:30 AM SC

CL25008586-00 ESTATE OF ANNE
EISENAUER
MATTER OF ESTATE

GIBSON, B CULLEN
PRO SE

!!! 10:30 AM SC

CL25010640-00 ESTATE OF JOEL
BARRY CARP
MATTER OF ESTATE

GIBSON, B CULLEN
PRO SE

!!! 10:30 AM SC

CL24000076-00 GREBLUNAS, JOSEPH;
JR
GREBLUNAS, MARY
ANNE

MICHAELSEN, PLAYER
NASHATKA, SHANTELL

!!! 09:30 AM HEAR

CT #
CASE NUMBER PLAINTIFF/DEFENDANT PLT ATTY/DEF ATTY DIVISION TIME TYPE

CL24009688-00 *GRASSL, JULIA
*BRASWELL, BREANNA

BAKER, JOHN
SANFORD, STRICKER

!!! 02:00 PM CAS

CL25003889-00 REDD, LAUREN
STURDIVANT, MIKAL

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM CH

CL25010708-00 ELLIOTT, ZYAIRA
JOHNSON, ZYAIRA

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM NAME



CL25010859-00 VARGAS, ANDREW
ORDAINED MINISTERS
LICENSE

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25010383-00 WEBBER, JUANISHA
WEBBER, LAQUISHA

PRO SE !!! 09:10 AM CH

CL25009087-00 ROBERTS, DERIAN
ROGERS, TAYLOR

PRO SE !!! 09:20 AM CH

CL24010722-00 SEARS, PATRICIA
*HOLDA, MARY

PRO SE
OWEN, STEVEN

!!! 09:30 AM MOT

CL25010850-00 ANAYA BALSECA,
JUSTIN
BIAGOLINI, PATRICIA

PRO SE !!! 09:30 AM CH

CL24008952-00 HOLMAN-BOYD, AKEIA
BOYD, DE'VON

BAILEY, NIKEVA
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL25009161-00 WINFORD, MATTHEW
WINFORD, CORI LEE

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL25010725-00 BRUMFIELD,
SHAREENA
ALLBRITTON, MELISSA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL25010239-00 ALI-COOPER, CHI
COOPER, TERRANCE

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM PL

CL25010239-01 COOPER, TERRANCE
ALI-COOPER, CHI

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM PL

CL25006738-00 DA SILVA, ROCIO
*FERRARA, DAVID

PRO SE
MITCHELL, WILLIAM

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL25007420-00 *MARTIN'S SOUL FOOD
LLC
*TERRY, CYNTHIA

MATHENY-WILLARD,
AMINA
KRYSTINIAK, SCOTT

!!! 02:30 PM TBS



CL25007480-00 GOODMAN, MARY
*THOMAS, CORY

MONTGOMERY,
GEORGINA
GLASS, DALTON

!!! 02:30 PM TBS

CL24011762-00 MAGAT, PAUL
MANALASTAS, AUSTIN

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM DIS

CL24012459-00 BABB, LEWIS
*GRIFFIN, JUSTIN; MD

WILLS, KENNETH !!! 09:00 AM DIS

CL24012464-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
*BROWN, SAMUEL

MILES, K SCOTT
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM DIS

CL24012570-00 ANDERSON,
STEPHANIE
WBG FINANCIAL
INVESTMENT

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM DIS

CL24012601-00 HOPE, LAWRENCE; JR
FLORENCE, JILL

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM DIS

CL25006835-00 HOBBS & ASSOCIATES
LLC
*MID ATLANTIC MECH,
LLC

SUIT, RYAN !!! 09:00 AM DJ

CL25006995-00 MURPHY, ERICA
*WRIGHT, KENSEY

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM DJ

CL25006996-00 CLARK, PETER
WRIGHT, KENSEY

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM DJ

CL25007002-00 ALLY BANK
ELLIOT, DEVON

TONELLO, ANGELA !!! 09:00 AM DJ

CL25007015-00 *COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
WILLIAMS, DEBRA

SEALY, EMILY !!! 09:00 AM DJ



CL25007069-00 TURSE, KAREN
BENSON, JOSEPH

PAULSON, JOHN !!! 09:00 AM DJ

CL25007074-00 STUDENT LOAN
SOLUTIONS LLC
*COTTRELL, NORMAN

HUEBSCHMAN,
MATTHEW

!!! 09:00 AM DJ

CL25007113-00 AMERICAN EXPRESS
NATIONAL BANK
SIMPSON, SOPHIA

KENNY, THOMAS !!! 09:00 AM DJ

CL25007177-00 PALMETTO STATE
MAIDS, LLC
SUPREME CLEAN
PROPERTY SERVICE

HUEBSCHMAN,
MATTHEW

!!! 09:00 AM DJ

CL25008906-00 NRHA
CRADLE, TRACI

GARRETT, MARK
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL25009349-00 SINGER, GERARD
*TRANSFER
CONSERVATORSHIP

RIVETT, CARYN !!! 09:00 AM APTG

CL26000209-00 PANDOLFI, SARAH
PANDOLFI, JOSEPH

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM CH

CT #
CASE NUMBER PLAINTIFF/DEFENDANT PLT ATTY/DEF ATTY DIVISION TIME TYPE

CL25010986-00 SENTARA LEIGH
HOSPITAL
CARLSON, RALPH

DEBORAH HOLROYD !!! 0900AM APTG

CL25011016-00 SENTARA NORFOLK
GENERAL HOSPIT
*PATRICK, TERRY

DICKERSON, COLLEEN !!! 09:00 AM APTG

CL25008697-00 HENRIQUEZ, JAZMINE
YARBOROUGH, CURTIS

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM CH



CL25006165-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
INMAN, DANIEL

JOHNSON, STEPHANIE
PRICE, G MICHAEL

!!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL24012557-00 DOUGLAS, JAMES; JR
STEVENSON, VIRGINIA
LEE

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:10 AM CH

CL25010429-00 JACKSON, LAVON
DANIEL; JR
GUIDRY, FAITH
ELIZABETH

PRO SE !!! 09:20 AM CH

CL25005359-00 CONIC-LAMB, BRIANA
ALFREDA
GRAY, LOGAN MICHAEL

PRO SE !!! 09:30 AM CH

CL25011098-00 ESTATE OF JOSEPH
RUFFIN
BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.

THOMPSON, HEATH !!! 09:30 AM INJ

CL25009856-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
MAYO, ISREAL J

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009857-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
RODGERS, DOVIEL M

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009858-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
BEMBURY, ALVIN K

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009859-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
WRIGHT-DUNN,
YVONNE

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009864-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
FREEMAN-HILL, BOBBI

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC



R

CL25009865-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
MABRY, GLEN L

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009866-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
REYES, GABRIEL B

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009867-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
LESANE, JASON L

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009868-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
HENRY, ALEX C

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009873-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
TREACY, MICHAEL T

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009875-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
CHASTEEN, MARC A

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009876-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
STRICKLAND, RONDA D

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009877-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
WHITLOCK, ROBERT L

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009880-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
HANKINSON, KARYN M

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009884-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
GRAZIANO,

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC



ALEXANDRA

CL25009888-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
PULLIAM, ALEXIS S

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009889-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
HILL, MITCHELL A

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009891-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
TOLIVER, DANIEL L

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009892-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
HOPKINS, CAROLYN R

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009893-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
BELL, JUSTIN D

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009895-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
BOWLES, MARY A

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009896-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
DICKENS, TREMYL S

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009897-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
CAHOON, CURTIS P

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009900-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
TURNER, KIMBERLEY L

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009901-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
THOMPSON, ROCHELLE

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC



R

CL25009902-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
GREEN, ANTHONY L

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009903-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
HAYES, RAYQUAN R

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009904-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
KUBISSA, NOAH L

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009911-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
HITCH, JOHN C

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009912-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
LIN, HUA L

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009913-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
CREWS, TAMMY H

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009916-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
CRONE, ROTEM B

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009917-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
STEVENS, EDWARD M;
JR

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009918-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
BOST-WILLIAMS,
TAMIERA N

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009919-00 COMMONWEALTH OF PRO SE !!! 09:30 AM JSC



VIRGINIA
CHARDEY, KOMI

PRO SE

CL25009925-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
LANGEVIN, LOUISE I

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009930-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
BRIGHT, DAWAYNE J

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009931-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
WHALEY, AEGENIS E

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009932-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VIRGINIA
HARRISON, DEREK C

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CJ25000124-00 *BROWN, SYLVIA
POLETO, MALIK

CHAPMAN, NATHAN
STITELY, JULIA

!!! 10:00 AM MOT

CL23008021-00 SHERMAN, KAITLIN
SHERMAN, JOSEPH

BERRETT, DALE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM MOT

CL23008021-01 SHERMAN, JOSEPH
SHERMAN, KAITLIN

PRO SE
BERRETT, DALE

!!! 09:00 AM MOT

CT #
CASE NUMBER PLAINTIFF/DEFENDANT PLT ATTY/DEF ATTY DIVISION TIME TYPE

CL25001858-01 SMITH, ELIJAH
FULLER, LORETTA

VENNER, JOHN
BEASLEY, YOLANDA

!!! 09:00 AM PL

CL25004741-00 *COURTIER, CASIA
STEVENS, MELINDA

ROGERS, MANDY
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM SANC

CL25008411-00 WADE-ROBERTS,
JEVON

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM MOT



JONES, MICHAEL

CL25009422-00 CARTER MACHINERY
CO INC
MAYNOR, JEFFREY

PENSYL, MACKENZIE R
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL25010821-00 CARR, XAVIER
CARR, SIANDRA

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM CH

CL26000022-00 JONES, MICHELE
ORDAINED MINISTERS
LICENSE

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25010836-00 DAVIS, CRYSTAL
DAVIS, RICHARD; JR

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:10 AM CH

CL25009944-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
COOK, CHAMARA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009945-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
SMITH, GLORIA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009946-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
GWEN, KORI

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009948-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
SMITH, PATRICE

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009949-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
BREHON, DEMARCUS

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009950-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
BURTON, LATOYA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009951-00 COMMONWEALTH OF PRO SE !!! 09:30 AM JSC



VA
SMITH, JAYVONNA

PRO SE

CL25009953-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
MASSIE, MURDOCK

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009957-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
COOPER, ETIENNE

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009959-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
FLORES, LUIS

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009962-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
DERBY, TODD

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009963-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
KNOWLES, EVELYN

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009966-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
MADISON, CINDY

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009969-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
POWELL, JOHN

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009970-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
BOYD, TANEYA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009972-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
HARRIS, JASMINE

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009974-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC



MIMICA, MILA

CL25009975-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
MALONE, VANESSA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009977-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
ARNOLD, DANIEL

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009980-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
CUNNINGHAM,
TIMOTHY

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009982-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
ANDREWS, KINA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009987-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
STEWART, MICHAEL

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009991-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
CORSI, JOHN

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009992-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
JACKSON, THOMAS

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009994-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
FLYNT, SUZANNE

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009995-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
EURICH, SANDRA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009996-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC



RIVERS, WANDA

CL25010002-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
RANDLE, JOHN; JR

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25010003-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
CLARK, CHARLES

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25010035-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
CRAIG, CARL

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009933-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
COLLINS, DEVON

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009934-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
WRIGHT, MARGARET

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009936-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
STANLEY, PAUL

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009937-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
NISSEN, ZACHARY

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009939-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
POWELL, MARQUELL

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009940-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
SPURLOCK, CARLTON

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009941-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
NUSRET, HUSSAIN

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC



CL25009942-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
MCCLELLON, ERIC; SR

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25008903-00 MONROE, DESIREE
TOMLINSON,
CHRISTOPHER

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM CH

CL25009065-00 RIVER HEIGHTS
CAPITAL LLC
FINCHAM, ISOBEL

SHUTTZ, TRACI
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL25009065-00 RIVER HEIGHTS
CAPITAL LLC
FINCHAM, ISOBEL

SHUTTZ, TRACI
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25009445-00 TUTTLE, CAROL
*ESTATE OF CAROLYN
TUTTLE

CARNEGIE, KAREN !!! 09:00 AM SC

CL25009447-00 CARNEGIE, KAREN
*HEREFORD, ALICIA

CARNEGIE, KAREN !!! 09:00 AM SC

CL25009448-00 EVANS, JENNIFER
*SINGLETARY,
VICTORIA

CARNEGIE, KAREN !!! 09:00 AM SC

CL26000076-00 PEOPLES, KENYA
PEOPLES, KEITH

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM INFP

CL25010679-00 HINES, SONYA
HINES, JOSHUA; III

PRO SE !!! 09:10 AM CH

CL24011687-00 TAYLOR, SHANNON
HUNT, TIMOTHY; JR

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:20 AM CH

CL25010684-00 ANDERSON, ISALENE
ANDERSON, ISALENE

THOMPSON, NICHOLAS !!! 09:30 AM APTG

CL23009424-01 IKEDA, MASAYO
STOETZER, SEBASTIAN

PRO SE
BOYS, BRIAN

!!! 10:00 AM HEAR



CL25010322-00 UNITED SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE
*TERRELL, STEPHANIE

SCALZO, ANDREW !!! 10:30 AM CAS

CL25006131-00 CLEMENTS, PATRICIA
*CITY OF NORFOLK

LOTKIN, ADAM !!! 02:00 PM DEM

CL25009389-00 MOORE, GERARD
MOORE, NANETTE

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM CH

CL25010939-00 RIVER HEIGHTS
CAPITAL LLC
MIRPURI, MARTINE

SHUTTZ, TRACI
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL26000091-00 PALESTRANT,
CHRISTOPHER
ORDIANED MINISTER

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:00 AM HEAR

CL25010233-00 ALEXANDER, CANDACE
ALEXANDER, TERRI

VOGAN, CHARLES !!! 09:10 AM CH

CL24000231-00 HAWKINS, MEGHAN
HAWKINS, KYLE

STITELY, JULIA
MARLE, SIMON

!!! 09:30 AM FD

CL24000231-01 HAWKINS, KYLE
HAWKINS, MEGHAN

MARLE, SIMON
STITELY, JULIA

!!! 09:30 AM FD

CL25009257-00 LOCHAVEN VILLAGE
CONDO
SMITH, JULIUS

CASEY, DEBORAH !!! 09:30 AM GARN

CL25008038-00 GEICO INDEMNITY
COMPANY
*ROBINSON, VICTORIA

SLUSSER, ERIN !!! 11:00 AM CAS

CJ25000164-00 *BARNES, DOMINIQUE
HIGH, DANTRELL

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL25010722-00 PEREZ-FIELDS,
AASHYLA
FILEDS, JOHN

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL



CT #
CASE NUMBER PLAINTIFF/DEFENDANT PLT ATTY/DEF ATTY DIVISION TIME TYPE

CL25005390-00 MIDLAND FUNDING LLC
MORGAN, JENNIFER

CASTLES, LIZA !!! 09:00 AM GARN

CL25008995-00 WERNER, BLAIN
ARCHER, STEFANI

PRO SE !!! 09:00 AM CH

CL25010745-00 STEFFENSEN, COLE
STEFFENSEN, JENNA

PRO SE !!! 09:10 AM CH

CL25010278-00 WILLIAMS, IAN
JOHNSON, IMARA

PRO SE !!! 09:20 AM CH

CL25009780-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
APONTE, ERIC

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009782-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
FAULKNER, MICHAEL

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009786-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
RIGGINS, MOLLY

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009787-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
GARCIA, JAZMINE

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009790-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
EGELAND, MATTHEW

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009792-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
LILLY, CHARLINA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC



CL25009793-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
KIM, JOSEPH

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009794-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
MITCHELL, ISIAH
DAQUAN

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009795-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
BRYANT, GLENN; JR

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009796-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
JOHNS, JAMES

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009798-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
LYONS, LISA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009800-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
FLEMONS, SOJOURNER

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009809-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
SKINNER, RUDOLPH; JR

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009812-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
MAVIN, JOSEPH

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009814-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
SPELLER, KEVIN

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009821-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
LEMON, BRITTANY

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC



CL25009822-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
BROWN, JERRY

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009823-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
RUDLOFF, JOHN

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009825-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
PHILLIPS, ASHLEY

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009827-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
GAVALIAN, GAGIK

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009833-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
COLE, TAVIS

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009841-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
PRYOR-KING,
CHRYSTAL

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009842-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
MILLER, MIRANDA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009844-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
DIXON, KEITH

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009845-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
PEELE, EMERY

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25009849-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
RUFFIN, MIA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC



CL25009852-00 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
JOYNER, VANESSA

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM JSC

CL25010816-00 TRIPP, LYDIA
TRIPP, SAFARI

PRO SE !!! 09:30 AM CH

CL25010839-00 HUGHES, SUMMER-
LYNN
FIELDS, IREYANA

PRO SE !!! 09:40 AM CH

CL25005983-00 CITY OF NORFOLK
ADAMS, JOSHUA

MUNGO, DEREK
GARRETT, JAMES

!!! 10:00 AM APTG

CL25008862-00 *TRANSPORTATION
DISTRICT
*JORDAN, ELIAS

HUNN, JEFFREY !!! 10:00 AM CAS

CL25008864-00 *TRANSPORTATION
DISTRICT
*SLAUGHTER, AAMIR

HUNN, JEFFREY !!! 10:00 AM CAS

CL25008980-00 STATE FARM MUTUAL
*CARTER, CYNTHIA

BABCOCK, TINA
FLETCHER, JOHN

!!! 10:30 AM CAS

CL25010195-00 CITY OF NORFOLK
DAVIS, DEXTER

MUNGO, DEREK !!! 10:30 AM APTG

CL25002893-00 SWANN, CHARLES
MAURICE-AHMAUD
NORFOLK SOUTHERN
RAILWAY CO.

MOODY, WILLARD
VIA, FORREST

!!! 09:00 AM COMP

CL24007391-00 AMANTEA, MARYANN
*KOWNACK, MARY

STRAK, EMILY
DILLMAN, RODNEY

!!! 02:00 PM COMP

CL25010573-00 ARBOR POINTE
APARTMENTS LLC
TURNER,
SHAWNEEQUA

ELLIOTT, CHRISTINA
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL



CL25006168-00 ARBOR POINTE
APARTMENTS LLC
BUTLER, MARENA

ELLIOTT, CHRISTINA
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL24010919-00 CANDELARIA,
STEPHANIE
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM OLP

CL25001420-00 MCCARREN, SHAWN
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM OLP

CL25001770-00 GOFF, ALEX
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM OLP

CL25004811-00 ASHLEY, ALEIA
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM OLP

CL25008055-00 BENNETT, ANTHONY
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM OLP

CL25008131-00 HARRIS, ERIC
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM OLP

CL25010457-00 CLANTON, DULEVIAN
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM OLP

CL25010469-00 RODGERS, WILLIE
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM HEAR

CL25010486-00 DAVIS, DEREK; JR
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM HEAR



CL25010530-00 HAYES, DEHAVEN
COMMONWEALTH OF
VA

PRO SE
HOLCOMB, CHANDLER

!!! 09:30 AM HEAR

CL16003839-06 COMMONWEALTH OF
VA
JONES, MICHAEL

MAUST, BROCK
CONNELL, CHRISTIAN

!!! 02:00 PM HEAR

CL25010642-00 SAMPSON, DANIELLE
POWELL, JERRY

PRO SE
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

CL25004741-00 *COURTIER, CASIA
STEVENS, MELINDA

ROGERS, MANDY
PRO SE

!!! 09:30 AM TRYL

Criminal Cases

CT #
Ct Rm
Time

Judge Case Number Plaintiff v.
Defendant

Plaintiff's Atty
Defendant's Atty

Charge
Case Type

Deft. Status Hearing Type

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR07001783-03

BARNES, STEVE
M

LUTKE, MICHAEL VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001660-00

BENNETT,
DAISHION

HASTY,
SAMANTHA

BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR19000306-02

COPPEDGE,
MARVIN E

MONFILETTO,
MICHELLE

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001618-00

KING, KIMBERLY HASTY,
SAMANTHA

BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE

C BOND



O 19.2-124

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001340-00

NEEDEL, JASON
M

HERMAN, LANIA BURGL ENTER
HOUSE TO RAPE
ETC.
F 18.2-90

B MOT

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001340-01

NEEDEL, JASON
M

HERMAN, LANIA ARSON:
DWELLING
USUAL
OCCUPIED
F 18.2-77

B MOT

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001725-00

PULLIAM,
MATTHEW
DAVIDE

LABOUNTY,
OKSANA

BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001673-00

SANDERS,
COREY

HASTY,
SAMANTHA

BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001504-00

SHARROCK, TAI
MARY RENEE

SAMS, BRUCE ASSLT: ON LAW
ENF/DOC
PERSON
F 18.2-57

C PLEA

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001504-01

SHARROCK, TAI
MARY RENEE

SAMS, BRUCE ASSLT: ON LAW
ENF/DOC
PERSON
F 18.2-57

C PLEA

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001504-02

SHARROCK, TAI
MARY RENEE

SAMS, BRUCE DISORDER
CONDCT HOSP
GROUNDS
M 37.2-429

C PLEA

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001504-03

SHARROCK, TAI
MARY RENEE

SAMS, BRUCE FAIL TO ID
I 29-73.1

C PLEA



4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001686-00

HILLS, JUSTICE JAMES, THOMAS NONVIOLENT
FELON POSS
GUN >10Y
F 18.2-308.2

C PLEA

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001686-01

HILLS, JUSTICE JAMES, THOMAS MALICIOUS
WOUNDING
F 18.2-51

C PLEA

4A 09:30 AM RBR
CR25001686-02

HILLS, JUSTICE JAMES, THOMAS OBTAIN MONEY
FALSE PRET 10Y
F 18.2-308.2

C SENR

4A 11:00 AM RBR
CR21001121-00

CLEMENTS,
TIMOTHY

DOHERTY, SETH
B

FAIL TO
PERFORM
CONSTRUCTION
F 18.2-200.1

C SENR

4A 11:00 AM RBR
CR24000753-00

POWELL,
CORNELL
ZAQUAN

DOHERTY, SETH DWI, 3RD/SUB
F C.18.2-266

B STAT

4A 11:00 AM RBR
CR24000753-01

POWELL,
CORNELL
ZAQUAN

DOHERTY, SETH DRIV W/REVOK
LIC, DWI/MANSL
F 46.2-391

B STAT

4A 11:00 AM RBR
CR24000753-02

POWELL,
CORNELL
ZAQUAN

DOHERTY, SETH REFUSE
BREATH, 2ND
W/IN 10YRS
M A.18.2-268.3

B STAT

4A 11:00 AM RBR
CR24000753-03

POWELL,
CORNELL
ZAQUAN

DOHERTY, SETH DRIV UNDER RE
VO/SUSPENSION
M 25-152

B STAT

CT #
Ct Rm
Time

Judge Case Number Plaintiff v.
Defendant

Plaintiff's Atty
Defendant's Atty

Charge
Case Type

Deft. Status Hearing Type



4B 01:30 PM JCL
CR14002639-08

HILL, TYRONE
DARNELL

JAMES, THOMAS VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

4B 01:30 PM JCL
CR14002639-09

HILL, TYRONE
DARNELL

JAMES, THOMAS VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001442-00

GORDON,
WENDELL

FELLERS,
KRISTIN

TRESPASS
AFTER
FORBIDDEN
M 18.2-119

B TRYL

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR11001446-04

LUPTON,
CHRISTOPHER

JURGENS, JESSE VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001529-00

MARTIN-GRAY,
CARL J

JAMES, C
THOMAS

NONVIOLENT
FELON POSS
GUN >10Y
F 18.2-308.2

B PLEA

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR24000476-00

MORRIS,
JERMAIN
MARKEZ

(Waived/Self-
Represented)

SUSP LIC 2ND
OFF
M B.46.2-301

C TRYL

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR24000476-01

MORRIS,
JERMAIN
MARKEZ

(Waived/Self-
Represented)

EXPIRED
REGISTRATION
I 46.2-646

B TRYL

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001430-00

PACE, NY'JIA R (Waived/Self-
Represented)

NO INSURANCE
ACC
M A.46.2-707

S TRYL

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001419-00

PATTERSON-
HAVARD,
MICHAEL

KORSLUND, ERIC PROFAN LANG
OVER PUBLIC
AIRWAY
M 18.2-427

B TRYL

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001419-01

PATTERSON-
HAVARD,

KORSLUND, ERIC DESTRUCT
PROP W/INTENT

B PLEA



MICHAEL =$1000
F 18.2-178

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR24001299-01

PUGH, JORDAN
ANTONIO

SCOTT, DON OBTAIN MONEY
FALSE
PRET>=$1000
F 18.2-178

B PLEA

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001696-00

RUSSELL,
CLAYTON

KORSLUND, ERIC BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001371-00

SELDEN, TONY
DEVON

DISREGARD
CROSSNG
OFFICER
I 46.2-834

S TRYL

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001322-00

THOMPSON,
CLARENCE

IMPROPER LANE
CHANGE
I 46.2-804(2)

S TRYL

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001355-00

WARD, SHELTON
ANTONIO

DIS STOP SIGN
I 46.2-830

S TRYL

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR21000802-03

AKINDO,
TREVOR

JAMES, C
THOMAS

NGIN Review
O 19.2-182.5

C RE

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001258-00

BYRD, DARREN
LEE

JAMES, C
THOMAS

ROBBERY:
WEAPON
F 18.2-58

B TRYL

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001602-00

DAY, DESHAWN
CAMERON

REED, B
THOMAS

ABDUCT BY FOR
CE/INTIMIDATION
F 18.2-47

B SUP

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001602-01

DAY, DESHAWN
CAMERON

REED, B
THOMAS

ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

B SUP



4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001602-02

DAY, DESHAWN
CAMERON

REED, B
THOMAS

ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

B SUP

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001219-00

DRAPER, ELIJAH
LAMAR

LULLO, KYLE NONVIOLENT
FELON POSS
GUN >10Y
F 18.2-308.2

B PLEA

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001219-01

DRAPER, ELIJAH
LAMAR

LULLO, KYLE OBSTRUCT/RESI
ST W/O FORCE
M 18.2-460

B PLEA

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001280-00

EDMONDS,
CHERELL

FELLERS,
KRISTIN

CIVIL;
DANGEROUS
DOG
I 3.2-6540

S TRYL

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001720-00

BAZEMORE,
TYRIECE LAMON

DOHERTY, SETH DISTRIB/PWI
MARIJ >1
OZ-5LBS
F 18.2-248.1

C PLEA

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001720-01

BAZEMORE,
TYRIECE LAMON

DOHERTY, SETH NONVIOLENT
FELON POSS
GUN >10Y
F 18.2-308.2

C PLEA

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001402-00

CLINTON,
TAYLOR
JUNELLE

HOT LANES VIOL
1ST
I 33.2-503(3)

S TRYL

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001402-01

CLINTON,
TAYLOR
JUNELLE

HOT LANES VIOL
- 1ST
I 33.2-503

S TRYL

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001402-02

CLINTON,
TAYLOR
JUNELLE

HOT LANES VIOL
- 1ST
I 33.2-503

S TRYL



4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001402-03

CLINTON,
TAYLOR
JUNELLE

HOT LANES VIOL
- 4TH
I 33.2-503

S TRYL

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001402-04

CLINTON,
TAYLOR
JUNELLE

HOT LANES VIOL
- 4TH
I 33.2-503

S TRYL

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR08001479-02

COOK, TODD L ROBINSON,
DAYMEN

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001439-00

CORDON, GARY
LEE; JR

FAIL TO
DESTROY EXP
TEMP PLATE
M 46.2-1564

S TRYL

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001439-01

CORDON, GARY
LEE; JR

EXPIRED
TEMPORARY
REGISTRATION
M 46.2-1565

S TRYL

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001410-00

GUERRERO,
ANGEL LEWIS

POLLACK,
ARMON

STRANGULATION
F 18.2-51.6

C TRYL

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001410-01

GUERRERO,
ANGEL LEWIS

POLLACK,
ARMON

ASSAULT &
BATTERY
M 18.2-57

C TRYL

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25000519-00

HODGE,
MARKELL
DAQUAN

PROTOGYROU,
ANDREW

VIOLENT FELON
POSS/TRAN
WEAPON
F 18.2-308.2

B TRYL

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25000519-01

HODGE,
MARKELL
DAQUAN

PROTOGYROU,
ANDREW

DWI, 1ST
M A.18.2-266

B TRYL

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25000519-02

HODGE,
MARKELL
DAQUAN

PROTOGYROU,
ANDREW

REFUSE
BLOOD/BREATH
TEST

B TRYL



C 18.2-268.3

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR05000584-09

JORDAN, JESSIE
LEE

PROB VIOL
SHOW CAUSE
F 19.2-306

SC

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR05000584-10

JORDAN, JESSIE
LEE

PROB VIOL
SHOW CAUSE
F 19.2-306

SC

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR05000584-11

JORDAN, JESSIE
LEE

PROB VIOL
SHOW CAUSE
F 19.2-306

SC

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR20001113-01

MCCOY,
MICHELLE
CATANDRA

HERMAN, LANIA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR00002946-12

NEWBY,
DERRICK
LAMOUNT

DOHERTY, SETH VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR00002946-13

NEWBY,
DERRICK
LAMOUNT

DOHERTY, SETH VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR00002946-14

NEWBY,
DERRICK
LAMOUNT

DOHERTY, SETH VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR17000791-02

ROBERTSON,
CLAUDE ALBERT

DOHERTY, SETH VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR11001962-02

SIMS, ANTONIO
D

BAILEY, NIKEVA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25000239-00

SMITH, JAY-VON
DEANDRE

KORSLUND, ERIC NONVIOL FELON
POSS GUN W/I
10Y

F SUP



F 18.2-308.2

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR25000239-01

SMITH, JAY-VON
DEANDRE

KORSLUND, ERIC FELON POSS
WPN/AMMO (NOT
GUN)
F 18.2-308.2

F SUP

4B 09:30 AM JCL
CR26000014-00

WILLOUGHBY,
JERMARIO
DELONTE

DOHERTY, SETH BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

4B 09:00 AM JCL
CR25001085-03

BEASLEY,
MONTREAL
ANTONIO; JR

PROTOGYROU,
ANDREW

ATTEMPT
MALICIOUS
WOUNDING
F 18.2-26

C SENR

4B 09:00 AM JCL
CR24001258-01

COLLETT,
JEREMY
BENSON

MCCORMACK,
JARRETT L

SEXUAL OFF
W/MINOR BY
COMPUTER
F 18.2-374.3

B SENR

4B 09:00 AM JCL
CR25001503-00

ROWLAND,
JAMES EDWARD

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

DRUGS:
POSSESS SCH I
OR II
F 18.2-250

B UA

4B 09:00 AM JCL
CR25001503-01

ROWLAND,
JAMES EDWARD

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

DWI, 1ST
M A.18.2-266

B UA

4B 09:00 AM JCL
CR24000464-00

STUART, BRIAN MCCORMACK,
JARRETT

SOL OF
PROSTITUTION F
18.2-346.01

B SENR

4B 09:00 AM JCL
CR24000464-01

STUART, BRIAN MCCORMACK,
JARRETT

PROPOSE SEX
BY COMPUTER
=$1000 NOT
PERS
F 18.2-95

C MENT



4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25000025-00

HARRIS, RYAN
JAMES

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

ELUDE/DISREGA
RD POLICE-
FELONY
F 46.2-817(B)

C STAT

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25000025-01

HARRIS, RYAN
JAMES

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

GRAND
LARCENY: AUTO
THEFT
F 18.2-95

C STAT

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25000025-02

HARRIS, RYAN
JAMES

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

GRND LARCENY:
>=$200 NOT
PERSN
F 18.2-95

C STAT

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25000025-03

HARRIS, RYAN
JAMES

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

NO DRIVERS
LICENSE
M 46.2-300

C STAT

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25001710-00

HEINTZE,
WILLIAM

RADIN, ROMY BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

4C 09:30AM JLF
CR25001653-01

JOHNSON,
TROYON

KOZAK, WARREN REC STLN/AID IN
CONCEAL
FIRARM
F 18.2-108.1

C BOND

4C 10:00 AM JLF
CR16003335-02

JONES, MARVIN
LEE

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C AC

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25001688-00

BROWN, KYLE
ALEXANDER

JAMES, C
THOMAS

OTHER
FORGERY,
EMPLOY AS
TRUE
F 18.2-172

C BOND

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25001688-01

BROWN, KYLE
ALEXANDER

JAMES, C
THOMAS

OTHER FORGER
Y/UTTERING

C BOND



F 18.2-172

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25001688-02

LIONETTI,
SHAWN EDWARD

JAMES, C
THOMAS

IDNTY THFT: OBT
ID, AVOID ARST
M 18.2-186.3

C BOND

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25001688-03

LIONETTI,
SHAWN EDWARD

JAMES, C
THOMAS

FALSE IDENTIFY
SELF TO LAW
ENF
M 19.2-82.1

C BOND

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25001688-04

LIONETTI,
SHAWN EDWARD

JAMES, C
THOMAS

ATMPT OBT MON
FLSE PRET1
OZ-5LBS
F 18.2-248.1

B UA

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR15001933-11

FEIMSTER,
TIJUAN

GREGG,
ARTISHA

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR15001933-12

FEIMSTER,
TIJUAN

GREGG,
ARTISHA

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR15001933-13

FEIMSTER,
TIJUAN

GREGG,
ARTISHA

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR15001933-14

FEIMSTER,
TIJUAN

GREGG,
ARTISHA

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25001094-00

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA STRANGLE:WOU
ND/INJURY
RESULTS
F 18.2-51.6

C MOT

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25001094-01

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA ABDUCT BY FOR
CE/INTIMIDATION
F 18.2-47

C MOT



4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25001094-02

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA ABDUCT BY FOR
CE/INTIMIDATION
F 18.2-47

C MOT

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25001094-03

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA NONVIOL FELON
POSS GUN W/I
10Y
F 18.2-308.2

C MOT

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25001094-04

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA MALICIOUS
WOUNDING
F 18.2-51

C MOT

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25001094-05

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA USE FIREARM IN
FELONY 1ST OFF
F 18.2-53.1

C MOT

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25001094-06

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

C MOT

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25001094-07

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

C MOT

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25001094-08

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

C MOT

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25001294-00

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA ASSAULT: MALIC;
VICTIM INJURED
F 18.2-51.2

C MOT

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25001295-00

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

C MOT



4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25000625-00

KANAGY,
KAELANI ALEXIS

POLLACK,
ARMON

ENTER HOUSE
TO COMMIT A&B
ETC.
F 18.2-91

B PTYL

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25000625-01

KANAGY,
KAELANI ALEXIS

POLLACK,
ARMON

CONSP ENT
HOUSE COMMIT
A&B ETC
F 18.2-22

B PTYL

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25000625-02

KANAGY,
KAELANI ALEXIS

POLLACK,
ARMON

GRND LARCENY:
>=$1000 NOT
PERS
F 18.2-95

B PTYL

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25000625-03

KANAGY,
KAELANI ALEXIS

POLLACK,
ARMON

CONS GRND
LARC>=$1000
NOT PERS
F 18.2-95

B PTYL

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25000294-00

MARTINO
ROSARIO, LUIS
ENRIQUE

GEBLER,
JENNIFER

MALICIOUS
WOUNDING
F 18.2-51

B PLEA

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25000294-01

MARTINO
ROSARIO, LUIS
ENRIQUE

GEBLER,
JENNIFER

SHOOT IN
PUBLIC PLACE;
INJURY
F 18.2-280

B PLEA

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25000294-02

MARTINO
ROSARIO, LUIS
ENRIQUE

GEBLER,
JENNIFER

USE FIREARM IN
FELONY 1ST OFF
F 18.2-53.1

B PLEA

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR23000861-00

ROBERTS,
CHRISTIAN
MONIQUE

GARRETT,
JAMES

ABUSE CHILD,
SERIOUS INJURY
F 18.2-371.1

B PLEA

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR23000861-01

ROBERTS,
CHRISTIAN
MONIQUE

GARRETT,
JAMES

CRUELTY/INJUR
E CHILD; LABOR
F 40.1-103

B PLEA



4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR23000861-02

ROBERTS,
CHRISTIAN
MONIQUE

GARRETT,
JAMES

CRUELTY/INJUR
E CHILD; LABOR
F 40.1-103

B PLEA

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR23000861-03

ROBERTS,
CHRISTIAN
MONIQUE

GARRETT,
JAMES

CRUELTY/INJUR
E CHILD; LABOR
F 40.1-103

B PLEA

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR23000861-04

ROBERTS,
CHRISTIAN
MONIQUE

GARRETT,
JAMES

CRUELTY/INJUR
E CHILD; LABOR
F 40.1-103

B PLEA

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR23000861-05

ROBERTS,
CHRISTIAN
MONIQUE

GARRETT,
JAMES

CRUELTY/INJUR
E CHILD; LABOR
F 40.1-103

B PLEA

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR23000861-06

ROBERTS,
CHRISTIAN
MONIQUE

GARRETT,
JAMES

CRUELTY/INJUR
E CHILD; LABOR
F 40.1-103

B PLEA

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR23001075-00

ROBERTS,
CHRISTIAN
MONIQUE

GARRETT,
JAMES

MANSLAUGHTER
: INVOLUNTARY
F 18.2-36

B PLEA

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR23001075-01

ROBERTS,
CHRISTIAN
MONIQUE

GARRETT,
JAMES

CRUELTY/INJUR
E CHILD; LABOR
F 40.1-103

B PLEA

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR23001075-02

ROBERTS,
CHRISTIAN
MONIQUE

GARRETT,
JAMES

CONTRIB TO
DELIQ OF MINOR
M 18.2-371

B PLEA

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR23001075-03

ROBERTS,
CHRISTIAN
MONIQUE

GARRETT,
JAMES

CONTRIB TO
DELIQ OF MINOR
M 18.2-371

B PLEA

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR23001075-04

ROBERTS,
CHRISTIAN
MONIQUE

GARRETT,
JAMES

CONTRIB TO
DELIQ OF MINOR
M 18.2-371

B PLEA



4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR23001075-05

ROBERTS,
CHRISTIAN
MONIQUE

GARRETT,
JAMES

CONTRIB TO
DELIQ OF MINOR
M 18.2-371

C PLEA

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR23001075-06

ROBERTS,
CHRISTIAN
MONIQUE

GARRETT,
JAMES

CONTRIB TO
DELIQ OF MINOR
M 18.2-371

B PLEA

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR23001075-07

ROBERTS,
CHRISTIAN
MONIQUE

GARRETT,
JAMES

CONTRIB TO
DELIQ OF MINOR
M 18.2-371

B PLEA

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR23001075-08

ROBERTS,
CHRISTIAN
MONIQUE

GARRETT,
JAMES

CONTRIB TO
DELIQ OF MINOR
M 18.2-371

B PLEA

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR17000088-01

ROSARIO-
CASTRO,
ALBERTO T; JR

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25000239-00

SMITH, JAY-VON
DEANDRE

SCHUMAN,
BRYCE

NONVIOL FELON
POSS GUN W/I
10Y
F 18.2-308.2

F SUP

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25000239-01

SMITH, JAY-VON
DEANDRE

SCHUMAN,
BRYCE

FELON POSS
WPN/AMMO (NOT
GUN)
F 18.2-308.2

F SUP

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25001585-00

TRUMBLE,
TAQUANN K

PAULDING,
KRISTIN

VIOLENT FELON
POSS/TRAN
WEAPON
F 18.2-308.2

C TRYL

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25001585-01

TRUMBLE,
TAQUANN K

PAULDING,
KRISTIN

FELON POSS
WPN/AMMO (NOT
GUN)
F 18.2-308.2

C TRYL



4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR12002927-03

VINES, DAVON
LEE

JAMES, THOMAS VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR16002834-02

VINES, DAVON
LEE

JAMES, THOMAS VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR16002834-03

VINES, DAVON
LEE

JAMES, THOMAS VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25001064-00

WEBB, DELICIA CARR, SHERRI ENTER HOUSE
TO COMMIT A&B
ETC.
F 18.2-91

B MENT

4C 10:00 AM JLF
CR02003780-07

SIMONS,
RODNEY

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C AC

4C 10:00 AM JLF
CR02003780-08

SIMONS,
RODNEY

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C AC

4C 10:00 AM JLF
CR02003780-09

SIMONS,
RODNEY

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C AC

4C 10:00 AM JLF
CR02003780-10

SIMONS,
RODNEY

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C AC

4C 10:00 AM JLF
CR02003780-11

SIMONS,
RODNEY

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C AC

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25001721-00

HOBBS, TEVIN DOHERTY, SETH NONVIOLENT
FELON POSS
GUN >10Y
F 18.2-308.2

C BOND



4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25000704-00

HUNT,
ZIQUARIOUS D

MONFILETTO,
MICHELLE

MURDER: 2ND
DEGREE
F 18.2-32

C PTYL

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25000704-01

HUNT,
ZIQUARIOUS D

MONFILETTO,
MICHELLE

ROBBERY:
DEATH
F 18.2-58

C PTYL

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25000704-02

HUNT,
ZIQUARIOUS D

MONFILETTO,
MICHELLE

CONSP
ROBBERY:
DEATH
F 18.2-22

C PTYL

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25000704-03

HUNT,
ZIQUARIOUS D

MONFILETTO,
MICHELLE

USE FIREARM IN
FELONY 1ST OFF
F 18.2-53.1

C PTYL

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25000704-04

HUNT,
ZIQUARIOUS D

MONFILETTO,
MICHELLE

USE FIREARM IN
FELONY 1ST OFF
F 18.2-53.1

C PTYL

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CJ24000218-00

IN RE JUVENILE
APPEAL

STOLWORTH,
MINDY

ELUDE/DISREGA
RD POLICE-
FELONY
F 46.2-817(B)

C UA

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CJ24000218-01

IN RE JUVENILE
APPEAL

STOLWORTH,
MINDY

REC/BUY
STOLEN GOODS
>$200
F 18.2-108

B UA

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR23001235-05

ISAAC, JENNIFER
L

JAMES, C
THOMAS

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25001332-00

KELLEY, JAMES
SHERMAN

JAMES, C
THOMAS

NONVIOL FELON
POSS GUN W/I
10Y
F 18.2-308.2

C TRYL



4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25001332-01

KELLEY, JAMES
SHERMAN

JAMES, C
THOMAS

CONSP ASLT:
MALIC; VIC INJUR
F 18.2-22

C TRYL

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR20001183-01

MITCHELL,
ANEUS CURTIS

VIOL GOOD
BEHAV ON FEL
OFF
F 19.2-306

SC

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25001149-00

ORR, JAMES
WILLIS; JR

DUNNIGAN,
BRIAN

CARRY
CONCEALED
WEAPON 2 OFF
F 18.2-308

B TRYL

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25001149-01

ORR, JAMES
WILLIS; JR

DUNNIGAN,
BRIAN

VIOLENT FELON
POSS/TRAN
WEAPON
F 18.2-308.2

B TRYL

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR23000819-04

RICHARDSON,
JORDAN M

MYERS, ALYSSA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25000954-00

BROOKS,
KEFFREY
STARGEL

SMITH, HERMAN STEAL
PROPERTY:$5+
PICK POCKET
F 18.2-95

B PTYL

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR25000954-01

BROOKS,
KEFFREY
STARGEL

SMITH, HERMAN ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

B PTYL

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR08002925-11

COLLINS,
JAMEEL R

LULLO, KYLE VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

4C 09:30 AM JLF
CR08002925-12

COLLINS,
JAMEEL R

LULLO, KYLE VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV



CT #
Ct Rm
Time

Judge Case Number Plaintiff v.
Defendant

Plaintiff's Atty
Defendant's Atty

Charge
Case Type

Deft. Status Hearing Type

5A 01:30 PM DWL
CR25000696-00

BATES, BRENDA
LEE

MYERS, ALYSSA FAIL TO APPEAR,
FELONY
OFFENSE
F 19.2-128

C MOPT

5A 01:30 PM DWL
CR25000696-01

BATES, BRENDA
LEE

MYERS, ALYSSA OBTAIN CREDIT
CARD
NO.LARCENY
F 18.2-192

C MOPT

5A 01:30 PM DWL
CR25000696-02

BATES, BRENDA
LEE

MYERS, ALYSSA OBTAIN MONEY
FALSE PRET
=$1000
F 18.2-111

B ADAT

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR13002212-09

FOREMAN,
ANTHONY
MAURICE

HART, JOHN; JR SHOW CAUSE
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

O REV

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR13002212-10

FOREMAN,
ANTHONY
MAURICE

HART, JOHN; JR SHOW CAUSE
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

O REV

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR13002212-11

FOREMAN,
ANTHONY
MAURICE

HART, JOHN; JR SHOW CAUSE
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

O REV

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR13002212-12

FOREMAN,
ANTHONY
MAURICE

HART, JOHN; JR SHOW CAUSE
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

O REV

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR13002212-13

FOREMAN,
ANTHONY
MAURICE

HART, JOHN; JR SHOW CAUSE
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

O REV



5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR13002212-14

FOREMAN,
ANTHONY
MAURICE

HART, JOHN; JR SHOW CAUSE
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

O REV

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR13002212-15

FOREMAN,
ANTHONY
MAURICE

HART, JOHN; JR SHOW CAUSE
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

O REV

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR13002829-02

FOREMAN,
ANTHONY
MAURICE

HART, JOHN; JR SHOW CAUSE
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

O REV

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR13002829-03

FOREMAN,
ANTHONY
MAURICE

HART, JOHN; JR SHOW CAUSE
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

O REV

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR13002859-04

FOREMAN,
ANTHONY
MAURICE

HART, JOHN; JR SHOW CAUSE
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

O REV

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR13002859-05

FOREMAN,
ANTHONY
MAURICE

HART, JOHN; JR SHOW CAUSE
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

O REV

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR13002859-06

FOREMAN,
ANTHONY
MAURICE

HART, JOHN; JR SHOW CAUSE
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

O REV

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR13002859-07

FOREMAN,
ANTHONY
MAURICE

HART, JOHN; JR SHOW CAUSE
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

O REV

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000266-00

GOWITT, GAEL MIRMAN,
STEVEN

ELUDE/DISREGA
RD POLICE-
FELONY
F 46.2-817(B)

B TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001341-00

HOYT, LONNIE
KELO

DOHERTY, SETH NONVIOLENT
FELON POSS
GUN >10Y
F 18.2-308.2

C TRYL



5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001532-00

LEE, TYSHAUN COVINGTON,
JAMES

DISTRB/SELL
FOR PROFT SCH
I/II
F 18.2-248

B ARR

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001520-00

LUCAS, KELI A NO STOPPING
ZONE
M220009296
I 25-280

S TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001552-00

LUNDY, TREVOR
RUDOLPH

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

WEAR MASKS IN
CERTAIN
PLACES
F 18.2-422

B PLEA

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001552-01

LUNDY, TREVOR
RUDOLPH

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

POSSESSION OF
BURGLARY
TOOLS
F 18.2-94

B PLEA

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001552-02

LUNDY, TREVOR
RUDOLPH

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

CNSP ENT
STRUC COMMIT
A&B ETC.
F 18.2-22

B PLEA

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001552-03

LUNDY, TREVOR
RUDOLPH

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

ATMPT ENT
STRUC COMMIT
A&B ETC
F 18.2-26

B PLEA

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25001515-00

MARTIN, DAHN-
TRAE T

SPEEDING 19
OVER LIMIT
I 25-646

S TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000287-00

MCDANIEL,
OTEVON OKEEM

DOHERTY, SETH NONVIOLENT
FELON POSS
GUN >10Y
F 18.2-308.2

C TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000287-01

MCDANIEL,
OTEVON OKEEM

DOHERTY, SETH REC STLN/AID IN
CONCEAL

C TRYL



FIRARM
F 18.2-108.1

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000287-02

MCDANIEL,
OTEVON OKEEM

DOHERTY, SETH FAIL TO
STOP/ELUDE
FOR POLICE
M 46.2-817

C TRYL

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR26000030-00

MCDANIEL,
OTEVON OKEEM

DOHERTY, SETH DRUGS:
POSSESS SCH I
OR II
F 18.2-250

B PLEA

5A 09:30 AM JCL
CR25001573-00

PAIGE, ISAIAH LEHMAN, SCOTT BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C MOT

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR05000591-12

PARKER, LONNIE BAILEY, NIKEVA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR05000591-13

PARKER, LONNIE BAILEY, NIKEVA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR05000591-14

PARKER, LONNIE BAILEY, NIKEVA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR05000591-15

PARKER, LONNIE BAILEY, NIKEVA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000671-00

PARSONS,
RANDOLPH
WAYNE; JR

ERTEL, PAUL DESTRUCT PRO
P/MONUMENT
F 18.2-137

B MOT

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000671-01

PARSONS,
RANDOLPH
WAYNE; JR

ERTEL, PAUL FLEEING FROM
LAW
ENFORCEMENT

B MOT



M 18.2-460

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000671-02

PARSONS,
RANDOLPH
WAYNE; JR

ERTEL, PAUL TRESPASS
AFTER
FORBIDDEN
M 18.2-119

B MOT

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000671-03

PARSONS,
RANDOLPH
WAYNE; JR

ERTEL, PAUL TRESPASS
AFTER
FORBIDDEN
M 18.2-119

B MOT

5A 09:30 AM DWL
CR25000671-04

PARSONS,
RANDOLPH
WAYNE; JR

ERTEL, PAUL DESTRUCT
PROP W/INTENT
=$1000
F 18.2-111

B SENR

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR25000120-04

HINTON,
MILLISSA ELISA

MILLER, DANIEL COMP FRAUD:
LARC/EMBEZ
>=$1000
F 18.2-152.3

B SENR

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR25001094-03

JONES, JORDAN
JUWEL

DAVIS, KRISTINA NONVIOL FELON
POSS GUN W/I
10Y
F 18.2-308.2

C PTYL

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR25000267-00

PEREZ, WILLIAM
ALEXANDER

DORSK, CHAD ASSAULT: MALIC;
VICTIM INJURED
F 18.2-51.2

C SENR

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR25000267-01

PEREZ, WILLIAM
ALEXANDER

DORSK, CHAD ASSAULT: MALIC;
VICTIM INJURED
F 18.2-51.2

C SENR

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR25000267-02

PEREZ, WILLIAM
ALEXANDER

DORSK, CHAD MALICIOUS
WOUNDING
F 18.2-51

C SENR

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR25000267-03

PEREZ, WILLIAM
ALEXANDER

DORSK, CHAD MALICIOUS
WOUNDING

C SENR



F 18.2-51

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR25000267-11

PEREZ, WILLIAM
ALEXANDER

DORSK, CHAD BATTERY,
SEXUAL
M 18.2-67.4

C SENR

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR24001191-00

STATEMAN,
ANTHONY

COVINGTON,
JAMES

STLN PROP:INT
TO SELL >=$1000
F 18.2-108.01

B RR

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR24001191-01

STATEMAN,
ANTHONY

COVINGTON,
JAMES

STLN PROP:INT
TO SELL >=$1000
F 18.2-108.01

B RR

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR24001191-02

STATEMAN,
ANTHONY

COVINGTON,
JAMES

STLN PROP:INT
TO SELL >=$1000
F 18.2-108.01

B RR

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR24001191-03

STATEMAN,
ANTHONY

COVINGTON,
JAMES

STLN PROP:INT
TO SELL >=$1000
F 18.2-108.01

B RR

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR24001191-04

STATEMAN,
ANTHONY

COVINGTON,
JAMES

STLN PROP:INT
TO SELL >=$1000
F 18.2-108.01

B RR

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR24001191-05

STATEMAN,
ANTHONY

COVINGTON,
JAMES

STLN PROP:INT
TO SELL >=$1000
F 18.2-108.01

B RR

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR24001191-06

STATEMAN,
ANTHONY

COVINGTON,
JAMES

STLN PROP:INT
TO SELL >=$1000
F 18.2-108.01

B RR

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR24001191-07

STATEMAN,
ANTHONY

COVINGTON,
JAMES

STLN PROP:INT
TO SELL >=$1000
F 18.2-108.01

B RR

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR24001191-08

STATEMAN,
ANTHONY

COVINGTON,
JAMES

STLN PROP:INT
TO SELL >=$1000
F 18.2-108.01

B RR



5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR24001191-09

STATEMAN,
ANTHONY

COVINGTON,
JAMES

STLN PROP:INT
TO SELL >=$1000
F 18.2-108.01

B RR

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR24000581-00

WILLIAMS,
DARRICK
TYRONE

ROBINSON,
DAYMEN

POSS W/INT
MANUF/ETC SCH
I/II
F 18.2-248

C PTYL

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR24000581-01

WILLIAMS,
DARRICK
TYRONE

ROBINSON,
DAYMEN

ALTERED/FORGE
D LICENSE
PLATES
M 46.2-722

O PTYL

5A 09:00 AM DWL
CR24000581-02

WILLIAMS,
DARRICK
TYRONE

ROBINSON,
DAYMEN

OBSTRUCTING
JUSTICE
M 18.2-460

O PTYL

5A 10:45 AM DWL
CR23000538-02

CROSS, JASON VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C AC

5A 11:00 AM DWL
CR24000321-00

SHOLAJA,
OLANREWAJU

MCCORMACK,
JARRETT

RAPE: BY
FORCE/THREAT
F 18.2-61

B PTYL

5A 11:00 AM DWL
CR12000980-16

VALENTINE,
DETRONE

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C AC

5A 11:00 AM DWL
CR12000980-17

VALENTINE,
DETRONE

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C AC

5A 11:00 AM DWL
CR12000980-18

VALENTINE,
DETRONE

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C AC

CT #



Ct Rm
Time

Judge Case Number Plaintiff v.
Defendant

Plaintiff's Atty
Defendant's Atty

Charge
Case Type

Deft. Status Hearing Type

5B 01:00 PM JDL
CR20000342-03

LANCASTER,
SHANTAI D

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C AC

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000519-00

HODGE,
MARKELL
DAQUAN

PROTOGYROU,
ANDREW

VIOLENT FELON
POSS/TRAN
WEAPON
F 18.2-308.2

C BOND

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000519-01

HODGE,
MARKELL
DAQUAN

PROTOGYROU,
ANDREW

DWI, 1ST
M A.18.2-266

C BOND

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000519-02

HODGE,
MARKELL
DAQUAN

PROTOGYROU,
ANDREW

REFUSE
BLOOD/BREATH
TEST
C 18.2-268.3

B BOND

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CJ25000134-00

IN RE JUVENILE
APPEAL

CURRIN,
KATHERINE

REC/BUY
STOLEN GOODS
>$1000
F 18.2-108

C TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CJ25000134-01

IN RE JUVENILE
APPEAL

CURRIN,
KATHERINE

PROB
VIOLATION: J&DR
COURT
M 16.1-291

C TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001697-00

KENDRICK,
DAVIS LAUREN

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001053-00

MATTHEWS,
KENNETH
DIONTAYE

MONFILETTO,
MICHELLE

UNAUTH USE OF
VEH
LARCENY>1000
F 18.2-102

B ARR



5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001053-01

MATTHEWS,
KENNETH
DIONTAYE

MONFILETTO,
MICHELLE

BURGLARY
NIGHT TO COMM
FELONY
F 18.2-89

B ARR

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001053-02

MATTHEWS,
KENNETH
DIONTAYE

MONFILETTO,
MICHELLE

ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

B ARR

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001695-00

OWENS,
MICHIAH

LULLO, KYLE BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001694-00

PARKER,
KESHAWN
ROMELO

HANEWICH,
MICHAEL

BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001111-00

SAVAGE,
RAYSHAUN
ANTHONY

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

ROBBERY:
USING FORCE
F 18.2-58

B TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000676-00

GILBERT,
ARMANNI

PETTREY, KEVIN FAIL STOP
ACCIDENT/FEL
INJURY
F D.46.2-894

B PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000676-01

GILBERT,
ARMANNI

PETTREY, KEVIN RECK DR;
ENDANG
LIFE/LIMB/PROP
M 25-217

B PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR18002738-02

HILL, KELLY
LANE

DOHERTY, SETH VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001110-00

HUNTER, DARIUS
DESEANTEE
ANTON

LUTKE, MICHAEL POSS W/INT
MANUF/ETC SCH
I/II

B TRYL



F 18.2-248

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001110-01

HUNTER, DARIUS
DESEANTEE
ANTON

LUTKE, MICHAEL DWI/DRUGS, 1ST
M D.18.2-266

B TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR23000298-03

JONES, MARCUS EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001373-00

LINDSEY, JESSIE
JOE

FELLERS,
KRISTIN

VIOLATION OF A
PROTECTIV
ORDER
M 18.2-60.4

S TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000758-00

MORRIS,
JORDAN

LULLO, KYLE CONSP OBT MON
FALS
PRET>=$1000
F 18.2-22

B TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR26000005-00

NOONAN,
WESLEY

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR26000006-00

PORTER, ERVIN
JAKALE

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR14000454-05

TAYLOR,
DERRICK

ROBERTS, COLE VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR14000454-06

TAYLOR,
DERRICK

ROBERTS, COLE VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR14000455-06

TAYLOR,
DERRICK

ROBERTS, COLE VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND



5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR14000455-07

TAYLOR,
DERRICK

ROBERTS, COLE VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR14001714-03

TAYLOR,
DERRICK

ROBERTS, COLE VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001339-00

WILLIAMS,
CHARLES W

PED
CONTROLLED
SIGNAL ACC
I 46.2-925

S TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001435-00

BASNIGHT,
EDWARD; JR

LULLO, KYLE NONVIOLENT
FELON POSS
GUN >10Y
F 18.2-308.2

C PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001435-01

BASNIGHT,
EDWARD; JR

LULLO, KYLE OBSTRUCT/RESI
ST W/O FORCE
M 18.2-460

C PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001348-00

BOONE, LARRY
DARNELL

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

LARCENY OF
CERTAIN
ANIMALS
F 18.2-97

B TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR19002642-03

GIBSON,
GREGORY A

LULLO, KYLE VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

5B 11:15 AM JDL
CR13001110-04

FREDETTE,
JOSEPH R

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C AC

5B 11:15 AM JDL
CR22000131-01

FREDETTE,
JOSEPH R

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C AC

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR23001429-00

APPALSAMMY,
KAYLA

GARRETT,
JAMES

MALICIOUS
WOUNDING

B UA



F 18.2-51

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001193-00

CLINKSCALES,
CHARNAZ

JAMES, C
THOMAS

MURDER: 2ND
DEGREE
F 18.2-32

C ARR

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001193-01

CLINKSCALES,
CHARNAZ

JAMES, C
THOMAS

CONSPIRE
MURDER: 2ND
DEGREE
F 18.2-22

C ARR

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001193-02

CLINKSCALES,
CHARNAZ

JAMES, C
THOMAS

USE FIREARM IN
FELONY 1ST OFF
F 18.2-53.1

C ARR

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001572-00

IRVIN, MAQUITA SAMS, BRUCE CA/FTA (6/17/25)
M 18.2-456(A)(5)

B TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR24000699-00

MCCLEASE,
TONY LEE

HARMON, HARRY GRND LARCENY:
>=$1000 NOT
PERS
F 18.2-95

C TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR24000699-01

MCCLEASE,
TONY LEE

HARMON, HARRY CONSP GRND
LARC >=$1000
NFP
F 18.2-22

C TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR24000272-00

MCHERRIN,
ALANTE JE

HERMAN, LANIA ASSLT: ON LAW
ENF/DOC
PERSON
F 18.2-57

C MENT

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR24000332-00

MCHERRIN,
ALANTE JE

HERMAN, LANIA ASSLT: ON LAW
ENF/DOC
PERSON
F 18.2-57

C MENT

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001440-00

ROMERO, CODY
NICHOLAS

CURCIONE,
MATTHEW

ELUDE/DISREGA
RD POLICE-
FELONY

B PLEA



F 46.2-817(B)

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001440-01

ROMERO, CODY
NICHOLAS

CURCIONE,
MATTHEW

DRIVE W/O
LICENSE
ENDORSEMENT
M 46.2-328

B PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR17000088-01

ROSARIO-
CASTRO,
ALBERTO T; JR

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR21000122-03

TAYLOR,
MICHAEL
ANTHONY; JR

POLLACK,
ARMON

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR23001013-11

WHITE, AVERY L LULLO, KYLE VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR23001013-12

WHITE, AVERY L LULLO, KYLE VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR22000026-00

WHITFIELD,
WALTER

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

POSS W/INT
MANUF/ETC SCH
I/II
F 18.2-248

B PTYL

5B 11:00 AM DWL
CR24001496-00

LYNCH, KRISTIE
MARIE

SMITH, DEREK FIRST DEGREE
MURDER
F 18.2-32

C MOT

5B 09:00 AM JDL
CR24001277-03

HARMON,
TEAIRA LATAYIA

SINGLETON,
KENNETH

NGIN Review
O 19.2-182.5

C RE

5B 09:00 AM JDL
CR25000645-00

RUFFIN,
JACQUES K

JAMES, C
THOMAS

NONVIOL FELON
POSS GUN W/I
10Y
F 18.2-308.2

C PTYL

5B 09:00 AM JDL RUFFIN, JAMES, C CARRY LOAD C PTYL



CR25000645-01 JACQUES K THOMAS FIREARM IN
PUBLIC
M 18.2-287.4

5B 09:00 AM JDL
CR13000334-04

SURRENCY,
DEREK D

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

5B 09:00 AM JDL
CR13000334-05

SURRENCY,
DEREK D

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

5B 09:00 AM JDL
CR21000088-01

SURRENCY,
DEREK D

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

5B 09:00 AM JDL
CR25000520-00

SUTTON, LARRY;
JR

JAMES, C
THOMAS

DESTRUCT PRO
P/MONUMENT
F 18.2-137

C SENR

5B 09:00 AM JDL
CR25000520-01

SUTTON, LARRY;
JR

JAMES, C
THOMAS

ENTER STRUC
TO COMMIT A&B
ETC.
F 18.2-91

C SENR

5B 09:00 AM JDL
CR25000520-02

SUTTON, LARRY;
JR

JAMES, C
THOMAS

PETIT LARC 10Y
F 18.2-308.2

C SENR

5B 11:00 AM JDL
CR25001225-05

COUTHER,
AYSHUAN
TREYVON

JAMES, C
THOMAS

CARRY LOAD
FIREARM IN
PUBLIC
M 18.2-287.4

C SENR

5B 11:00 AM JDL
CR25001225-08

COUTHER,
AYSHUAN
TREYVON

JAMES, C
THOMAS

NO DRIVERS
LICENSE
M 46.2-300

C SENR

5B 11:00 AM JDL
CR25000439-00

JORDAN, KWALI DOUMMAR,
RICHARD

CARRY
CONCEALED
WEAPON 2 OFF
F 18.2-308

B SENR



5B 11:00 AM JDL
CR24000592-01

KILLIAN,
MICHAEL
CHRISTOPHER

POLLACK,
ARMON

GRND LARCENY:
>=$1000 NOT
PERS
F 18.2-95

B RR

5B 11:00 AM JDL
CR24000592-02

KILLIAN,
MICHAEL
CHRISTOPHER

POLLACK,
ARMON

STLN PROP:INT
TO SELL >=$1000
F 18.2-108.01

B RR

5B 11:00 AM JDL
CR23000414-00

ROGERS,
JOHNNY
LYNELLE

JAMES, C
THOMAS

UNLAWFUL
WOUNDING
F 18.2-51

C SENR

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000645-00

RUFFIN,
JACQUES K

JAMES, C
THOMAS

NONVIOL FELON
POSS GUN W/I
10Y
F 18.2-308.2

C JURY

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000645-01

RUFFIN,
JACQUES K

JAMES, C
THOMAS

CARRY LOAD
FIREARM IN
PUBLIC
M 18.2-287.4

C JURY

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001361-00

BOONE,
MICHAEL
LORENZO

MYERS, ALYSSA CARRY
CONCEALED
WEAPON 2 OFF
F 18.2-308

B TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR13002234-02

BULLOCK,
ERNEST ROBERT

POLLACK,
ARMON

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR18000236-02

BULLOCK,
ERNEST ROBERT

POLLACK,
ARMON

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000819-00

GREEN,
LA'SHANIQUE
REMEE

HOT LANES VIOL
- 1ST
I 33.2-503

S TRYL



5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000819-01

GREEN,
LA'SHANIQUE
REMEE

HOT LANES VIOL
- 2ND
I 33.2-503

S TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000819-02

GREEN,
LA'SHANIQUE
REMEE

HOT LANES VIOL
- 3RD
I 33.2-503

S TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000819-03

GREEN,
LA'SHANIQUE
REMEE

HOT LANES VIOL
- 4TH
I 33.2-503

S TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000819-04

GREEN,
LA'SHANIQUE
REMEE

UNAUTH VEH -
HOT LNES
4TH&SUBQ
I 33.2-503

S TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000819-05

GREEN,
LA'SHANIQUE
REMEE

UNAUTH VEH -
HOT LNES
4TH&SUBQ
I 33.2-503

S TRYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000399-00

HEADEN,
RONNIE
CLARENCE

POLLACK,
ARMON

RAPE:FORCIBLE-
TYPE NOT
CLEAR
F 18.2-61

C MENT

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000399-01

HEADEN,
RONNIE
CLARENCE

POLLACK,
ARMON

ABDUCT: INTENT
TO DEFILE
F 18.2-48

C MENT

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000399-02

HEADEN,
RONNIE
CLARENCE

POLLACK,
ARMON

USE FIREARM IN
FELONY 1ST OFF
F 18.2-53.1

C MENT

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000399-03

HEADEN,
RONNIE
CLARENCE

POLLACK,
ARMON

USE FIREARM IN
FELONY 2ND
OFF
F 18.2-53.1

C MENT



5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001715-00

JENNINGS,
DEMITRE

POLLACK,
ARMON

ROBBERY:
USING A
FIREARM
F 18.2-58

C BOND

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001715-01

JENNINGS,
DEMITRE

POLLACK,
ARMON

USE FIREARM IN
FELONY 1ST OFF
F 18.2-53.1

C BOND

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001715-02

JENNINGS,
DEMITRE

POLLACK,
ARMON

FALSE IDENTIFY
SELF TO LAW
ENF
M 19.2-82.1

C BOND

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000150-00

MACRONALD,
TANNER
MICHAEL

ROBERTS, COLE ABDUCT BY FOR
CE/INTIMIDATION
F 18.2-47

B PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR15000121-03

MCLEAN, ANDRE
TYREAF

LUTKE, MICHAEL SHOW CAUSE
F 19.2-306

B SC

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR15000121-04

MCLEAN, ANDRE
TYREAF

LUTKE, MICHAEL SHOW CAUSE
F 19.2-306

B SC

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000897-00

NEYMOUR,
ASHTON JOHN

WRIGHT, NICK OBTAIN
SIGNATURE BY
FORGERY
F 18.2-178

B PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25000897-01

NEYMOUR,
ASHTON JOHN

WRIGHT, NICK OTHER
FORGERY,
EMPLOY AS
TRUE
F 18.2-172

B PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001460-00

NEYMOUR,
ASHTON JOHN

WRIGHT, NICK OBTAIN MONEY
FALSE PRET
>=$200
F 18.2-178

B PLEA



5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001460-01

NEYMOUR,
ASHTON JOHN

WRIGHT, NICK OBTAIN MONEY
FALSE
PRET>=$1000
F 18.2-178

B PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001460-02

NEYMOUR,
ASHTON JOHN

WRIGHT, NICK OBTAIN MONEY
FALSE
PRET>=$1000
F 18.2-178

B PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001460-03

NEYMOUR,
ASHTON JOHN

WRIGHT, NICK ATMPT OBT
MONY FLS
PRET>=$1000
F 18.2-26

B PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001460-04

NEYMOUR,
ASHTON JOHN

WRIGHT, NICK OTHER FORGER
Y/UTTERING
F 18.2-172

B PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001460-05

NEYMOUR,
ASHTON JOHN

WRIGHT, NICK OTHER FORGER
Y/UTTERING
F 18.2-172

B PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001460-06

NEYMOUR,
ASHTON JOHN

WRIGHT, NICK OTHER FORGER
Y/UTTERING
F 18.2-172

B PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001460-07

NEYMOUR,
ASHTON JOHN

WRIGHT, NICK OTHER FORGER
Y/UTTERING
F 18.2-172

B PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001460-08

NEYMOUR,
ASHTON JOHN

WRIGHT, NICK OTHER
FORGERY,
EMPLOY AS
TRUE
F 18.2-172

B PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001460-09

NEYMOUR,
ASHTON JOHN

WRIGHT, NICK OTHER
FORGERY,
EMPLOY AS
TRUE

B PLEA



F 18.2-172

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001460-10

NEYMOUR,
ASHTON JOHN

WRIGHT, NICK OTHER
FORGERY,
EMPLOY AS
TRUE
F 18.2-172

B PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001275-00

SMITH,
TERRENCE L

MYERS, ALYSSA POSS W/INT
MANUF/ETC SCH
I/II
F 18.2-248

C PTYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001275-01

SMITH,
TERRENCE L

MYERS, ALYSSA POSS W/INT
MANUF/ETC SCH
I/II
F 18.2-248

C PTYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001275-02

SMITH,
TERRENCE L

MYERS, ALYSSA DISTRIB/PWI
MARIJ >1
OZ-5LBS
F 18.2-248.1

C PTYL

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR26000034-00

SPELLMAN,
ANTON J

MYERS, ALYSSA BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001590-00

UPTON, NATHAN LUTKE, MICHAEL REC STLN/AID IN
CONCEAL
FIRARM
F 18.2-108.1

C PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001590-01

UPTON, NATHAN LUTKE, MICHAEL OCC BLDG:
MALIC
SHOOT/THROW
F 18.2-279

C PLEA

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001590-02

UPTON, NATHAN LUTKE, MICHAEL WEAR MASKS IN
CERTAIN
PLACES

C PLEA



F 18.2-422

5B 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001590-03

UPTON, NATHAN LUTKE, MICHAEL POINT/BRANDISH
FIREARM
M 18.2-282

C PLEA

5B 10:30 AM JDL
CR21000730-10

BUIE, MONTRELE
DESHAWN

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C AC

CT #
Ct Rm
Time

Judge Case Number Plaintiff v.
Defendant

Plaintiff's Atty
Defendant's Atty

Charge
Case Type

Deft. Status Hearing Type

5C 09:00 AM DRP
CR21000365-09

BRIGGS,
KREETAY L

CARR, SHERRI VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

5C 09:00 AM DRP
CR21000365-10

BRIGGS,
KREETAY L

CARR, SHERRI VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

5C 09:00 AM DRP
CR14003936-10

EMERSON,
JAMES D

CARR, SHERRI NGIN Review
O 19.2-182.5

C RE

5C 09:00 AM DRP
CR25000454-00

MINTON, ISAIAH LULLO, KYLE GRAND
LARCENY: AUTO
THEFT
F 18.2-95

C SENR

5C 09:00 AM DRP
CR25000264-00

MONK, JUSTIN
O'BRYAN

REED, B
THOMAS

ELUDE/DISREGA
RD POLICE-
FELONY
F 46.2-817(B)

B SENR

5C 09:00 AM DRP
CR24001487-00

STEVENS, KEVIN
LAMAR

DOHERTY, SETH CARRY
CONCEALED
WEAPON 2 OFF
F 18.2-308

B SENR



CT #
Ct Rm
Time

Judge Case Number Plaintiff v.
Defendant

Plaintiff's Atty
Defendant's Atty

Charge
Case Type

Deft. Status Hearing Type

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001634-00

DOMINGUEZ
AMAYA, JOSE
SEBASTIA

DWI, 1ST
M A.18.2-266

B HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001634-01

DOMINGUEZ
AMAYA, JOSE
SEBASTIA

REFUSE
BLOOD/BREATH
TEST
C 18.2-268.3

B HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001634-02

DOMINGUEZ
AMAYA, JOSE
SEBASTIA

DRINK WHILE
DRIVING/OPEN
CONT
M 18.2-323.1

B HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001634-03

DOMINGUEZ
AMAYA, JOSE
SEBASTIA

FAIL OBEY
HIGHWAY LANE
MARKING
I 46.2-804

B HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001671-00

EDMOND,
BREYON
EUGENE

RAPE: VICTIM
HELPLESS
F 18.2-61

B HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001665-00

FOSTER, JESSIE
LEE

FOLLOWING TOO
CLOSE ACC
I 46.2-816

S HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001706-00

GRAHAM, MARIO
LEVERSE

MALIC
SHOOT/THRW AT
TRAIN/CAR
F 18.2-154

B HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001706-01

GRAHAM, MARIO
LEVERSE

ATTEMPT
MALICIOUS
WOUNDING

B HEAR



F 18.2-26

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001763-00

HENRY, JAZMIN
B

DRIV UNDER RE
VO/SUSPENSION
M B.46.2-301

S HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001750-00

HINES, ANTHONY
LORENZO

CARRY FIRARM
160,000 POP
CITY
M 18.2-287.4

S HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001750-01

HINES, ANTHONY
LORENZO

CARRY
CONCEAL
FIREARM
M 18.2-308

S HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CJ25000199-00

IN RE JUVENILE
APPEAL

NO DRIVERS
LICENSE
M 46.2-300

S HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001637-00

JACKSON,
GEORGE; JR

FOLLOWING TOO
CLOSELY
I 46.2-816

S HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001704-00

JOHNSON,
RAYSHAWN
CAMERON

MALICIOUS
WOUNDING
F 18.2-51

B HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001704-01

JOHNSON,
RAYSHAWN
CAMERON

MALICIOUS
WOUNDING
F 18.2-51

B HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001757-00

JONES, ADAM
CHRISTIAN

FAIL PAY TOLL-VI
DEO(OWN/OPR)
I A46.2-819.3:1

S HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001757-01

JONES, ADAM
CHRISTIAN

FAIL PAY TOLL-VI
DEO(OWN/OPR)
I A46.2-819.3:1

S HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL JONES, ADAM FAIL PAY TOLL-VI S HEAR



CR25001757-02 CHRISTIAN DEO(OWN/OPR)
I A46.2-819.3:1

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001757-03

JONES, ADAM
CHRISTIAN

FAIL PAY TOLL-VI
DEO(OWN/OPR)
I A46.2-819.3:1

S HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001757-04

JONES, ADAM
CHRISTIAN

FAIL PAY TOLL-VI
DEO(OWN/OPR)
I A46.2-819.3:1

S HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001757-05

JONES, ADAM
CHRISTIAN

FAIL PAY TOLL-VI
DEO(OWN/OPR)
I A46.2-819.3:1

S HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001630-00

JONES,
CHAUNCY
DIMITRI DUANE

IMPROPER LANE
CHANGE
I 46.2-804(2)

S HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001636-00

LAWERENCE,
AZIVIERA

NO DRIVERS
LICENSE
M 46.2-300

S HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001732-08

LEVORA, CALEB
STEPHEN

DESTRUCT
PROP W/INTENT
1 OZ-5LBS
F 18.2-248.1

B HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001690-02

BROWN,
NATHON
DONTRAL

DISTRB/SELL
FOR PROFT SCH
I/II
F 18.2-248

B HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001758-00

BROWN, NICOLE
MARIE

FAIL PAY TOLL-VI
DEO(OWN/OPR)
I A46.2-819.3:1

S HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001758-01

BROWN, NICOLE
MARIE

FAIL PAY TOLL-VI
DEO(OWN/OPR)
I A46.2-819.3:1

S HEAR



6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001758-02

BROWN, NICOLE
MARIE

FAIL PAY TOLL-VI
DEO(OWN/OPR)
I A46.2-819.3:1

S HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001758-03

BROWN, NICOLE
MARIE

FAIL PAY TOLL-VI
DEO(OWN/OPR)
I A46.2-819.3:1

S HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001758-04

BROWN, NICOLE
MARIE

FAIL PAY TOLL-VI
DEO(OWN/OPR)
I A46.2-819.3:1

S HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001758-05

BROWN, NICOLE
MARIE

FAIL PAY TOLL-VI
DEO(OWN/OPR)
I A46.2-819.3:1

S HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001762-00

BUTLER, JERRY
TYRONE

HOT LANES VIOL
- 1ST
I 33.2-503

S HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001762-01

BUTLER, JERRY
TYRONE

HOT LANES VIOL
- 1ST
I 33.2-503

S HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001762-02

BUTLER, JERRY
TYRONE

HOT LANES VIOL
- 1ST
I 33.2-503

S HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001762-03

BUTLER, JERRY
TYRONE

HOT LANES VIOL
- 1ST
I 33.2-503

S HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001762-04

BUTLER, JERRY
TYRONE

HOT LANES VIOL
- 1ST
I 33.2-503

S HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001762-05

BUTLER, JERRY
TYRONE

HOT LANES VIOL
- 1ST
I 33.2-503

S HEAR



6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001646-00

CRENSHAW,
CLANAJAH
NYMON

MALICIOUS
WOUNDING
F 18.2-51

B HEAR

6A 09:30 AM JDL
CR25001646-01

CRENSHAW,
CLANAJAH
NYMON

MALICIOUS
WOUNDING
F 18.2-51

B HEAR

CT #
Ct Rm
Time

Judge Case Number Plaintiff v.
Defendant

Plaintiff's Atty
Defendant's Atty

Charge
Case Type

Deft. Status Hearing Type

6B 09:30 AM EAM
CR25001154-00

CUFFEE, MELVIN
ANTONIO

DAVIS, KRISTINA RAPE: BY
FORCE/THREAT
F 18.2-61

C MOT

6B 09:30 AM EAM
CR25001154-01

CUFFEE, MELVIN
ANTONIO

DAVIS, KRISTINA RAPE: BY
FORCE/THREAT
F 18.2-61

C MOT

6B 09:30 AM EAM
CR25001154-02

CUFFEE, MELVIN
ANTONIO

DAVIS, KRISTINA SODOMY: VICTIM
HELPLESS/FORC
E
F 18.2-67.1

C MOT

6B 09:30 AM EAM
CR25001154-03

CUFFEE, MELVIN
ANTONIO

DAVIS, KRISTINA SODOMY: VICTIM
HELPLESS/FORC
E
F 18.2-67.1

C MOT

6B 09:30 AM EAM
CR25001154-04

CUFFEE, MELVIN
ANTONIO

DAVIS, KRISTINA ABDUCT: INTENT
TO DEFILE
F 18.2-48

C MOT

6B 09:30 AM EAM
CR25001154-05

CUFFEE, MELVIN
ANTONIO

DAVIS, KRISTINA USE FIREARM IN
FELONY 1ST OFF
F 18.2-53.1

C MOT



6B 09:30 AM EAM
CR25000514-00

KING, JACOB KORSLUND, ERIC CARJACKING
F 18.2-58.1

C TRYL

6B 09:30 AM EAM
CR20001439-03

MEDINA,
ARMANDO ELIAS

JAMES, C
THOMAS

VIOL GOOD
BEHAV ON FEL
OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

6B 09:30 AM EAM
CR20001439-04

MEDINA,
ARMANDO ELIAS

JAMES, C
THOMAS

VIOL GOOD
BEHAV ON FEL
OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

6B 09:30 AM EAM
CR20001439-05

MEDINA,
ARMANDO ELIAS

JAMES, C
THOMAS

VIOL GOOD
BEHAV ON FEL
OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

6B 10:00 AM EAM
CR22000544-02

DESUE,
GREGORY

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C AC

6B 10:00 AM EAM
CR22000544-03

DESUE,
GREGORY

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C AC

6B 10:00 AM EAM
CR22000641-03

DESUE,
GREGORY

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C AC

6B 10:00 AM EAM
CR22000641-04

DESUE,
GREGORY

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C AC

6B 10:00 AM EAM
CR22000641-05

DESUE,
GREGORY

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C AC

6B 10:15 AM EAM
CR19002448-01

HARDISON,
WILLIAM; III

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C AC



6B 10:30 AM EAM
CR21001936-02

KING, GREGORY;
JR

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C AC

6B 10:30 AM EAM
CR21001936-03

KING, GREGORY;
JR

VIOL PROBATION
OF MISD OFF
M 19.2-306

C AC

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25000602-01

CROSBY-
FERGUSON,
MARCUS

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25000603-00

CROSBY-
FERGUSON,
MARCUS R

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

STRANGULATION
F 18.2-51.6

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25000603-01

CROSBY-
FERGUSON,
MARCUS R

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

CONTRIB TO
DELIQ OF MINOR
M 18.2-371

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25000603-02

CROSBY-
FERGUSON,
MARCUS R

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001033-00

GAYMON,
SHAREIF ZION

FELLERS,
KRISTIN

TRESPASS
AFTER
FORBIDDEN
M 18.2-119

B TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001565-00

JONES, DAVID MIRMAN,
STEVEN

DISTRIB/PWI
MARIJ >1
OZ-5LBS
F 18.2-248.1

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001565-01

JONES, DAVID MIRMAN,
STEVEN

VIOLENT FELON
POSS/TRAN
WEAPON
F 18.2-308.2

C TBS



6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR20000342-03

LANCASTER,
SHANTAI D

BAILEY, NIKEVA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR05002393-03

LANE, DENNIS R POLLACK,
ARMON

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR18002516-02

LANE, DENNIS R POLLACK,
ARMON

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001486-00

LOVE, JERRY
PRINCETON

SHORT, JAMES STRANGLE:WOU
ND/INJURY
RESULTS
F 18.2-51.6

B TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001486-01

LOVE, JERRY
PRINCETON

SHORT, JAMES ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

B TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001551-00

LUMUMBA, KING
BOMANI

BROWN, CURTIS WEAR MASKS IN
CERTAIN
PLACES
F 18.2-422

B TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001551-01

LUMUMBA, KING
BOMANI

BROWN, CURTIS POSSESSION OF
BURGLARY
TOOLS
F 18.2-94

B TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001551-02

LUMUMBA, KING
BOMANI

BROWN, CURTIS CNSP ENT
STRUC COMMIT
A&B ETC.
F 18.2-22

B TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001551-03

LUMUMBA, KING
BOMANI

BROWN, CURTIS ATMPT ENT
STRUC COMMIT
A&B ETC
F 18.2-26

B TBS



6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001078-00

PICKETT, TRAVIS
LENARD

FELLERS,
KRISTIN

TRESPASS
AFTER
FORBIDDEN
M 18.2-119

B TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001078-01

PICKETT, TRAVIS
LENARD

FELLERS,
KRISTIN

PUBLIC SWEARI
NG/INTOXICATIO
N
M 29-17

B TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25000866-00

QUINONES,
JERMIAH LUIS

HART, JOHN SHOOT FIREARM
FROM VEHICLES
F 18.2-286.1

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25000866-01

QUINONES,
JERMIAH LUIS

HART, JOHN MALIC
SHOOT/THRW AT
TRAIN/CAR
F 18.2-154

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25000866-02

QUINONES,
JERMIAH LUIS

HART, JOHN SHOOT IN
PUBLIC PLACE:
NO INJ
M 18.2-280

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001485-00

SANDERSON,
ERVIN THOMAS

LABOUNTY,
OKSANA

PROTECTIVE
ORDER:
VIOLATION
M 16.1-253.2

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR15002933-05

SPYRES, JUSTIN-
MICHAEL K

LULLO, KYLE VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25000524-00

STOKES,
JEREMIAH LEE

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$1000
F 18.2-111

B TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25000524-01

STOKES,
JEREMIAH LEE

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

OTHER FORGER
Y/UTTERING
F 18.2-172

B TBS



6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25000524-02

STOKES,
JEREMIAH LEE

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

OTHER
FORGERY,
EMPLOY AS
TRUE
F 18.2-172

B TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25000524-03

STOKES,
JEREMIAH LEE

BETTIS,
CHRTISTOPHER

OTHER FORGER
Y/UTTERING
F 18.2-172

B TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25000524-04

STOKES,
JEREMIAH LEE

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

OTHER
FORGERY,
EMPLOY AS
TRUE
F 18.2-172

B TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25000524-05

STOKES,
JEREMIAH LEE

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

OTHER FORGER
Y/UTTERING
F 18.2-172

B TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25000524-06

STOKES,
JEREMIAH LEE

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

OTHER
FORGERY,
EMPLOY AS
TRUE
F 18.2-172

B TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR13003691-03

TALIAFERRO,
SHAUNTA
TRAMAINE

HERMAN, LANIA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR14000723-03

TALIAFERRO,
SHAUNTA
TRAMAINE

HERMAN, LANIA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001547-00

WHITTED,
DARRYL

DAVIS, KRISTINA EXTORT: IN
WRITING
F 18.2-60

B TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001545-00

WHITTED,
DARRYL
NELSON; II

DAVIS, KRISTINA RAPE: VICTIM
HELPLESS
F 18.2-61

B TBS



6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001545-01

WHITTED,
DARRYL
NELSON; II

DAVIS, KRISTINA BURGL ENTER
HOUSE TO RAPE
ETC.
F 18.2-90

B TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001545-02

WHITTED,
DARRYL
NELSON; II

DAVIS, KRISTINA STRANGULATION
F 18.2-51.6

B TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001545-03

WHITTED,
DARRYL
NELSON; II

DAVIS, KRISTINA ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

B TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001546-00

WHITTED,
DARRYL
NELSON; II

DAVIS, KRISTINA ENTER HOUSE
TO COMMIT A&B
ETC.
F 18.2-91

B TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001546-01

WHITTED,
DARRYL
NELSON; II

DAVIS, KRISTINA CONSP ENT
HOUSE COMMIT
A&B ETC
F 18.2-22

B TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001546-02

WHITTED,
DARRYL
NELSON; II

DAVIS, KRISTINA GRND LARCENY:
>=$1000 NOT
PERS
F 18.2-95

B TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001546-03

WHITTED,
DARRYL
NELSON; II

DAVIS, KRISTINA CNS GRND
LARCY>=$1000
NOT PERS
F 18.2-95

B TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001546-04

WHITTED,
DARRYL
NELSON; II

DAVIS, KRISTINA ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

B TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001488-00

WILCZEK,
ALYSSIANA

ABUSE CHILD,
SERIOUS INJURY

B TBS



MONIQUE F 18.2-371.1

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR22001057-05

YOUNG, JAYDEN
M

JAMES, C
THOMAS

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR22001057-06

YOUNG, JAYDEN
M

JAMES, C
THOMAS

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001603-00

BARFIELD,
JOSHUA
DOUGLAS

LUTKE, MICHAEL CA/FAIL TO
APPEAR(3/13/25)
M 18.2-456(A)(6)

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR18002474-13

BRUNSON,
AQUALYN L

MYERS, ALYSSA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR18002474-14

BRUNSON,
AQUALYN L

MYERS, ALYSSA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR18002474-15

BRUNSON,
AQUALYN L

MYERS, ALYSSA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR18002474-16

BRUNSON,
AQUALYN L

MYERS, ALYSSA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25001519-00

CLARK, ZACHARI
AIDAN

GREENSIDE,
JOHN

RECKLESS DR
116/55 RDR
M A.46.2-862

S TBS

6B 02:30 PM DRP
CR25000602-00

CROSBY-
FERGUSON,
MARCUS

STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

MALICIOUS
WOUNDING
F 18.2-51

B TBS

6B 09:00 AM DRP
CR19002632-00

FULLER,
SHALISHA
RENEE

BETTIS,
CHRISTOPHER

EMBEZZLEMENT
>=$500
F 18.2-111

B SENR



6B 09:00 AM DRP
CR24000410-00

GARCES, JALEN
LA-SHAY

ROBINSON,
DAYMEN

MURDER: 2ND
DEGREE
F 18.2-32

C SENR

6B 09:00 AM DRP
CR24000410-01

GARCES, JALEN
LA-SHAY

ROBINSON,
DAYMEN

USE FIREARM IN
FELONY 1ST OFF
F 18.2-53.1

C SENR

6B 09:00 AM DRP
CR24000549-00

GARCES, JALEN
LA-SHAY

ROBINSON,
DAYMEN

VIOLENT FELON
POSS/TRAN
WEAPON
F 18.2-308.2

C SENR

6B 09:00 AM DRP
CR24001285-01

MAYS, DESHAWN
XAVIER

DAVIS, KRISTINA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

6B 09:00 AM DRP
CR25001075-00

MCCLAMAY,
DEMETRICE
ARNELL

HANEWICH,
MICHAEL

REC/BUY
STOLEN GOODS
>$200
F 18.2-108

C SENR

6B 09:00 AM DRP
CR25001075-01

MCCLAMAY,
DEMETRICE
ARNELL

HANEWICH,
MICHAEL

POSS/FORGED
PLATES DECALS
M 46.2-722

C SENR

6B 09:00 AM DRP
CR24000708-00

PITT, XZAVIEN STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

ASSAULT: MALIC;
VICTIM INJURED
F 18.2-51.2

C WC

6B 09:00 AM DRP
CR24000708-01

PITT, XZAVIEN STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

MALICIOUS
WOUNDING
F 18.2-51

C WC

6B 09:00 AM DRP
CR24000708-02

PITT, XZAVIEN STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

OCC BLDG:
MALIC
SHOOT/THROW
F 18.2-279

C WC

6B 09:00 AM DRP
CR24000708-03

PITT, XZAVIEN STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

OBJECT SEX
PEN: BY FORCE

C WC



F 18.2-67.2

6B 09:00 AM DRP
CR24000708-04

PITT, XZAVIEN STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

MALICIOUS
WOUNDING
F 18.2-51

C WC

6B 09:00 AM DRP
CR24000708-05

PITT, XZAVIEN STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

STRANGULATION
F 18.2-51.6

C WC

6B 09:00 AM DRP
CR24000708-06

PITT, XZAVIEN STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

OBJECT SEX
PEN: BY FORCE
F 18.2-67.2

C WC

6B 09:00 AM DRP
CR24000708-07

PITT, XZAVIEN STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

POINT/BRANDISH
FIREARM
M 18.2-282

C WC

6B 09:00 AM DRP
CR24000970-00

PITT, XZAVIEN STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

LARCENY OF
CERTAIN
ANIMALS
F 18.2-97

C WC

6B 09:00 AM DRP
CR24000979-02

PITT, XZAVIEN STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

ABDUCT: INTENT
TO DEFILE
F 18.2-48

C WC

6B 09:00 AM DRP
CR24000979-03

PITT, XZAVIEN STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

SODOMY: VICTIM
HELPLESS/FORC
E
F 18.2-67.1

C WC

6B 09:00 AM DRP
CR24000979-04

PITT, XZAVIEN STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

STRANGULATION
F 18.2-51.6

C WC

6B 09:00 AM DRP
CR24000979-06

PITT, XZAVIEN STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

SHOOT/STAB IN
COMM OF A
FELONY
F 18.2-53

C WC

6B 09:00 AM DRP
CR24000979-07

PITT, XZAVIEN STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

ASSAULT: MALIC;
VICTIM INJURED

C WC



F 18.2-51.2

6B 09:00 AM DRP
CR14003568-04

PITT, XZAVIEN D STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C WC

6B 09:00 AM DRP
CR14003568-05

PITT, XZAVIEN D STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C WC

6B 09:00 AM DRP
CR03003202-06

RICHARDSON,
LACAL JAVON

REED, B
THOMAS

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

F REV

6B 09:00 AM DRP
CR03004034-05

RICHARDSON,
LACAL JAVON

REED, B
THOMAS

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

F REV

6B 09:00 AM DRP
CR23000892-02

RICHARDSON,
LACAL JAVON

REED, B
THOMAS

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

F REV

6B 09:00 AM DRP
CR23000892-03

RICHARDSON,
LACAL JAVON

REED, B
THOMAS

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

F REV

6B 11:00 AM DRP
CR25000920-00

CLAUSSEN,
SEAN ALLEN

LULLO, KYLE NONVIOLENT
FELON POSS
GUN >10Y
F 18.2-308.2

C SENR

6B 11:00 AM DRP
CR25000920-01

CLAUSSEN,
SEAN ALLEN

LULLO, KYLE WEAR MASKS IN
CERTAIN
PLACES
F 18.2-422

C SENR

6B 11:00 AM DRP
CR25000920-02

CLAUSSEN,
SEAN ALLEN

LULLO, KYLE CARRY
CONCEAL
FIREARM
M 18.2-308

C SENR



6B 11:00 AM DRP
CR25000920-03

CLAUSSEN,
SEAN ALLEN

LULLO, KYLE POINT/BRANDISH
FIREARM
M 18.2-282

C SENR

6B 11:00 AM DRP
CR25000920-04

CLAUSSEN,
SEAN ALLEN

LULLO, KYLE OBSTRUCT/RESI
ST:
THREAT/FORCE
M 18.2-460

C SENR

6B 11:00 AM DRP
CR14003936-10

EMERSON,
JAMES D

CARR, SHERRI NGIN Review
O 19.2-182.5

C RE

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR26000013-00

GORDON,
SAMUEL

FELLERS,
KRISTIN

BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR26000015-00

GREEN,
REGINALD
TERELL

LABOUNTY,
OKSANA

BAIL-APPEAL
CONDITN OF
RELEASE
O 19.2-124

C BOND

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001273-00

HARDY, GARY MIRMAN,
STEVEN

NONVIOLENT
FELON POSS
GUN >10Y
F 18.2-308.2

C PLEA

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25000502-00

HARDY, GARY
JOEL

MIRMAN,
STEVEN

GRAND
LARCENY: AUTO
THEFT
F 18.2-95

B RE

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25000502-01

HARDY, GARY
JOEL

MIRMAN,
STEVEN

ASSLT: ON LAW
ENF/DOC
PERSON
F 18.2-57

B RE

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001607-00

HUGHES, TENE
MARIE

FELLERS,
KRISTIN

ASSAULT &
BATTERY
M 18.2-57

B TRYL



6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001577-00

JACKSON,
ROBERT DALE

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

OTHER FORGER
Y/UTTERING
F 18.2-172

C PLEA

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001577-01

JACKSON,
ROBERT DALE

EMBRY,
CHRISTIAN

OTHER
FORGERY,
EMPLOY AS
TRUE
F 18.2-172

C PLEA

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001731-00

JONES,
MARQUAN
LAQAMEL

BAILEY, NIKEVA REC STLN/AID IN
CONCEAL
FIRARM
F 18.2-108.1

B PLEA

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001731-01

JONES,
MARQUAN
LAQAMEL

BAILEY, NIKEVA NONVIOLENT
FELON POSS
GUN >10Y
F 18.2-308.2

B PLEA

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25000930-00

MCNEAL,
JOSHUA

FELLERS,
KRISTIN

BATTERY,
SEXUAL
M 18.2-67.4

B TRYL

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001531-00

MITCHELL,
CHRISTEN
JARELL

FELLERS,
KRISTIN

PETIT LARCENY
1000
F 18.2-102

B PLEA

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001346-00

FORKHAMER,
JAMES JOSEPH;
III

BRAGG, L
DICKERSON

ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

B TRYL

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001346-01

FORKHAMER,
JAMES JOSEPH;
III

BRAGG, L
DICKERSON

FIREARM:
RECKLESS
HANDLING
M 18.2-56.1

B TRYL

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001346-02

FORKHAMER,
JAMES JOSEPH;
III

BRAGG, L
DICKERSON

POINT/BRANDISH
FIREARM
M 18.2-282

B TRYL



6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001346-03

FORKHAMER,
JAMES JOSEPH;
III

BRAGG, L
DICKERSON

DESTRUCT
PROP W/INTENT
=$1000 NOT
PERS
F 18.2-95

B WC

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001546-03

WHITTED,
DARRYL
NELSON; II

DAVIS, KRISTINA CNS GRND
LARCY>=$1000
NOT PERS
F 18.2-95

B WC

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001546-04

WHITTED,
DARRYL
NELSON; II

DAVIS, KRISTINA ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

B WC

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001299-00

ZEPHIR, GARY;
JR

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

MURDER: 1ST
DEGREE
F 18.2-32

C ARR

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001299-01

ZEPHIR, GARY;
JR

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

USE FIREARM IN
FELONY 1ST OFF
F 18.2-53.1

C ARR

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001299-02

ZEPHIR, GARY;
JR

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

ROBBERY:
DEATH
F 18.2-58

C ARR

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001299-03

ZEPHIR, GARY;
JR

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

CONSPIRE
ROBBERY:
DEATH
F 18.2-22

C ARR

6B 09:30 AM DRP
CR25001299-04

ZEPHIR, GARY;
JR

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

USE FIREARM IN
FELONY 1ST OFF
F 18.2-53.1

C ARR

CT #



Ct Rm
Time

Judge Case Number Plaintiff v.
Defendant

Plaintiff's Atty
Defendant's Atty

Charge
Case Type

Deft. Status Hearing Type

6C 02:00 PM TDS
CR18002245-03

JORDAN,
DEMETRICE
ANTWON

KINNEY, JOEL VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

6C 02:00 PM TDS
CR15002397-05

KEMP,
ALEXANDER A

SMITH, DEREK VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

6C 02:00 PM TDS
CR17002325-05

KEMP,
ALEXANDER A

SMITH, DEREK VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

6C 02:00 PM TDS
CR18002112-04

KEMP,
ALEXANDER A

SMITH, DEREK VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

6C 02:00 PM TDS
CR07000002-08

MILLER, TRAVIS DOHERTY, SETH VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

6C 02:00 PM TDS
CR00001587-23

WRIGHT,
NICHOLAS

DOHERTY, SETH VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C WC

6C 02:00 PM TDS
CR00001587-24

WRIGHT,
NICHOLAS

DOHERTY, SETH VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C WC

6C 02:00 PM TDS
CR09001842-05

WRIGHT,
NICHOLAS

DOHERTY, SETH VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C WC

6C 02:00 PM TDS
CR12001220-16

WRIGHT,
NICHOLAS

DOHERTY, SETH VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C WC

6C 02:00 PM TDS
CR12001220-17

WRIGHT,
NICHOLAS

DOHERTY, SETH VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF

C WC



F 19.2-306

6C 02:00 PM TDS
CR12001220-18

WRIGHT,
NICHOLAS

DOHERTY, SETH VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C WC

6C 02:00 PM TDS
CR12001220-19

WRIGHT,
NICHOLAS

DOHERTY, SETH VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C WC

6C 02:00 PM TDS
CR12001654-08

WRIGHT,
NICHOLAS

DOHERTY, SETH VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C WC

6C 02:00 PM TDS
CR12001654-09

WRIGHT,
NICHOLAS

DOHERTY, SETH VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C WC

6C 02:00 PM TDS
CR16003340-04

WRIGHT,
NICHOLAS

DOHERTY, SETH VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C WC

6C 09:00 AM TDS
CR05004437-05

BANDY,
ALPHONSO
THERELLY

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C MOPT

6C 09:00 AM TDS
CR23000016-03

BOONE,
MICHAEL L

PAULDING,
KRISTIN

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

6C 09:00 AM TDS
CR21001979-02

BOOTHE,
CHARLES A

PAULDING,
KRISTIN

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

6C 09:00 AM TDS
CR24000311-01

BOOTHE,
CHARLES AMOS

PAULDING,
KRISTEN

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

6C 09:00 AM TDS
CR22000032-04

PEREZ, RICARDO
RAUL

CARR, SHERRI NGIN Review
O 19.2-182.5

C RE



6C 09:00 AM TDS
CR25000053-00

WESTBROOK,
RYNESHA
DONYETTE

ROBINSON,
TREVOR

MALICIOUS
WOUNDING
F 18.2-51

B SENR

6C 11:00 AM TDS
CR22000418-04

ELKHATIR,
YASSIN

DOUMMAR,
RICHARD

NGIN Review
O 19.2-182.5

C RE

6C 11:00 AM TDS
CR24000302-01

RIDDICK,
KENNETH A

BAILEY, NIKEVA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

6C 11:00 AM TDS
CR25000551-00

RIVERA
MORALES,
JOSEPH S

KORSLUND, ERIC DISTRB/SELL
FOR PROFT SCH
I/II
F 18.2-248

B SENR

6C 11:00 AM TDS
CR25000551-01

RIVERA
MORALES,
JOSEPH S

KORSLUND, ERIC DISTRB/SELL
FOR PROFT SCH
I/II
F 18.2-248

B SENR

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25001321-00

FORREST, BRICE
G

POLLACK,
ARMON

BOMB THREAT
>=18 YEARS OLD
F 18.2-83

C PLEA

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25001321-01

FORREST, BRICE
G

POLLACK,
ARMON

GRAND
LARCENY: AUTO
THEFT
F 18.2-95

C PLEA

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25001321-02

FORREST, BRICE
G

POLLACK,
ARMON

MALICIOUS
WOUNDING
F 18.2-26

C PLEA

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25001321-03

FORREST, BRICE
G

POLLACK,
ARMON

PROFAN LANG
OVER PUBLIC
AIRWAY
M 18.2-427

C PLEA

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25001321-04

FORREST, BRICE
G

POLLACK,
ARMON

STALKING: FEAR
OF DEATH/ASSLT

C PLEA



M 18.2-60.3

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25000498-00

FORREST, BRICE
GARCIA

POLLACK,
ARMON

ENTER STRUC
TO COMMIT A&B
ETC.
F 18.2-91

C PLEA

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR21000773-02

HARE, JOHN R STOLWORTHY,
MINDY

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR06003988-08

JOHNSON,
JACQUELINE
LAMONT

DAVIS, KRISTINA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C MOPT

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR06003988-09

JOHNSON,
JACQUELINE
LAMONT

DAVIS, KRISTINA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C MOPT

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR13002954-04

LLOYD,
SHAUNTAYE
AMEATHIA

POLLACK,
ARMON

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25001533-00

SPAIN, DAVID COVINGTON,
JAMES

FAIL TO APPEAR,
FELONY
OFFENSE
F 19.2-128

C PLEA

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25001533-01

SPAIN, DAVID COVINGTON,
JAMES

CARRY
CONCEALED
WEAPON 2 OFF
F 18.2-308

C PLEA

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25001533-02

SPAIN, DAVID COVINGTON,
JAMES

NONVIOLENT
FELON POSS
GUN >10Y
F 18.2-308.2

C PLEA

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25001533-03

SPAIN, DAVID COVINGTON,
JAMES

REC STLN/AID IN
CONCEAL
FIRARM

C PLEA



F 18.2-108.1

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25001533-04

SPAIN, DAVID COVINGTON,
JAMES

OBSTRUCT/RESI
ST W/O FORCE
M 29-5

C PLEA

6C 01:30 PM TDS
CR00001587-23

WRIGHT,
NICHOLAS

SMITH, DEREK VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

6C 01:30 PM TDS
CR00001587-24

WRIGHT,
NICHOLAS

SMITH, DEREK VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

6C 01:30 PM TDS
CR09001842-05

WRIGHT,
NICHOLAS

SMITH, DEREK VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

6C 01:30 PM TDS
CR12001220-16

WRIGHT,
NICHOLAS

SMITH, DEREK VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

6C 01:30 PM TDS
CR12001220-17

WRIGHT,
NICHOLAS

SMITH, DEREK VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

6C 01:30 PM TDS
CR12001220-18

WRIGHT,
NICHOLAS

SMITH, DEREK VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

6C 01:30 PM TDS
CR12001220-19

WRIGHT,
NICHOLAS

SMITH, DEREK VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

6C 01:30 PM TDS
CR12001654-08

WRIGHT,
NICHOLAS

SMITH, DEREK VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

6C 01:30 PM TDS
CR12001654-09

WRIGHT,
NICHOLAS

SMITH, DEREK VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND



6C 01:30 PM TDS
CR16003340-04

WRIGHT,
NICHOLAS

SMITH, DEREK VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C BOND

6C 02:00 PM TDS
CR23001513-01

TAYLOR,
DEONTE D

SCHUMAN,
BRYCE

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25000429-00

BOWEN,
NICHOLAS
NATHANIEL

HERMAN, LANIA ENTER HOUSE
ARMED,
LARCENY ETC
F 18.2-91

B MENT

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25000429-01

BOWEN,
NICHOLAS
NATHANIEL

HERMAN, LANIA CONSP ENT
HOUSE ARMED
LARC ETC
F 18.2-22

B MENT

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25000429-02

BOWEN,
NICHOLAS
NATHANIEL

HERMAN, LANIA ASSAULT &
BATTERY
M 18.2-57

B MENT

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR24000994-02

DUDLEY, MALIK POLLACK,
ARMON

VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25000947-00

DUDLEY, MALIK
DEWAYNE

HERMAN, LANIA NONVIOLENT
FELON POSS
GUN >10Y
F 18.2-308.2

C TRYL

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25000947-01

DUDLEY, MALIK
DEWAYNE

HERMAN, LANIA NO DRIVERS
LICENSE
M 46.2-300

C TRYL

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR22001296-03

MOORE, JOSHUA
JAMES

CARR, SHERRI VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

B REV

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25000766-00

YARABOUGH,
KNOWLEDGE

LULLO, KYLE CARRY
CONCEALED

B TRYL



WEAPON 2 OFF
F 18.2-308

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25000766-01

YARABOUGH,
KNOWLEDGE

LULLO, KYLE CARRY LOAD
FIREARM IN
PUBLIC
M 18.2-287.4

B TRYL

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25001212-00

ANSPACH,
SPENCER WEBB

DAVIS, KRISTINA STRANGLE:WOU
ND/INJURY
RESULTS
F 18.2-51.6

B PLEA

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25001212-01

ANSPACH,
SPENCER WEBB

DAVIS, KRISTINA STRANGULATION
F 18.2-51.6

C PLEA

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25001212-02

ANSPACH,
SPENCER WEBB

DAVIS, KRISTINA ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

C PLEA

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR03000764-08

CARTER, FABIAN
T

MYERS, ALYSSA VIOL PROBATION
ON FEL OFF
F 19.2-306

C REV

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR24001592-00

CUMMINGS,
CLIFTON

PAULDING,
KRISTIN

MURDER: 2ND
DEGREE
F 18.2-32

C MOT

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR24001592-01

CUMMINGS,
CLIFTON

PAULDING,
KRISTIN

CONSPIRE
MURDER: 2ND
DEGREE
F 18.2-32

C MOT

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25001604-00

EDWARDS,
TAEVON LADAIL

MONFILETTO,
MICHELLE

STRANGULATION
F 18.2-51.6

C BOND

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25001604-01

EDWARDS,
TAEVON LADAIL

MONFILETTO,
MICHELLE

ABDUCT BY FOR
CE/INTIMIDATION
F 18.2-47

C BOND



6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25001604-02

EDWARDS,
TAEVON LADAIL

MONFILETTO,
MICHELLE

ASSAULT &
BATTERY-FAM
MEMBER
M 18.2-57.2

C BOND

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25001349-00

FEIMSTER,
TIJUAN
ANTHONY

YANCEY,
ANTHONY

PROTECTIVE
ORDER:
VIOLATION
M 16.1-253.2

B TRYL

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25001349-01

FEIMSTER,
TIJUAN
ANTHONY

YANCEY,
ANTHONY

PROTECTIVE
ORDER:
VIOLATION
M 16.1-253.2

B TRYL

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25000838-00

LEEKS,
KAMESHIA
PEORIA

GARRETT,
JAMES

ENTER HOUSE
TO COMMIT A&B
ETC.
F 18.2-91

B TRYL

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25000838-01

LEEKS,
KAMESHIA
PEORIA

GARRETT,
JAMES

ASSAULT &
BATTERY
M 18.2-57

B TRYL

6C 09:30 AM TDS
CR25001350-00

MARTINEZ
AMADOR,
MARCOS ALEXIS

MONFILETTO,
MICHELLE
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